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Part # Description Cost

S2-VRX-VM VRx VIRTUAL MACHINE
Virtual machine provisioning requirements:
• VMware ESXi v6.5 or v6.7
• Intel Xeon Quad Core processor 3.1 GHz
• Minimum of 16GB of main memory
• Minimum of 8TB local storage
• Minimum of 2 Gigabit Ethernet interfaces

No IP camera licenses included. Add up to 128 S2-VRX-1CVM camera licenses. 

$1,615 

S2-VRX-1CVM SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE FOR VRx VIRTUAL MACHINE $172 

Part # Description Cost
S2-VRX250-2TB VRx 250 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA 

LICENSES)
2U rack mount appliance includes 2TB of onboard storage and fixed mounting kit. Storage 
must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-
VRX-1C single IP camera licenses as required for application. 

$2,698 

S2-VRX250-4TB VRx 250 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 16 IP CAMERA 
LICENSES)
2U rack mount appliance includes 4TB of onboard storage and fixed mounting kit. Storage 
must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 16 S2-
VRX-1C single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$3,155 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 

LENELS2 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS

Solution Design: All VRx video management systems must be ordered with the number of camera licenses and the storage 
configuration you require. If you are unsure whether the system you have selected will operate in your specific application, please 
check with Application Engineering (ae.lenels2@carrier.com or +1 (508) 663-2500, option 2).  

Software Upgrade and Support Plans (SUSPs): All new VRx video management systems include software upgrade and telephone 
support for 36 months from the product shipment date. A valid unexpired SUSP is required to add cameras to an existing video 
management system. The SUSP expiration date can be found on the About screen of your controller. SUSP pricing is based on 
the number of cameras on your system. Additional charges apply to renew licenses with expired SUSPs. Contact Customer 
Service to request a SUSP quote for your system: supportquotes@carrier.com or +1 (866) 788-5095, option 3. You can also 
obtain a quote from the LenelS2 Portal.

VRx Video Management Systems

VRx Virtual Machine (up to 128 IP cameras and 288 TB storage)

VRx 250 Video Management System (up to 16 IP cameras and up to 4TB storage)
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Part # Description Cost
S2-VRX1000-G2 VRx 1000 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 64 IP CAMERA LICENSES 

AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB JBOD STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP video server 
includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 64 S2-
VRX-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 4 S2-
12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives as required for application. 

$4,178 

S2-VRX1000-G2-FO VRx 1000 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FAILOVER UNIT Each failover unit can monitor 
up to 4 other VRx recorders. Failover recorder must be the same model or higher than the 
units being monitored. No camera licenses required  (SUPPORTS UP TO 64 IP CAMERAS 
AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB JBOD STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP video server 
includes rail kit. No onboard storage included. Add up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-HDD-
G2 or 4 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives as required for application. 

$4,178 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 

Part # Description Cost
S2-VRX1500-G2 VRx 1500 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 75 IP CAMERA LICENSES 

AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 75 
S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 4 
S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 configuration as required for application. 
Minimum of 3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. 4 drives required for RAID 6 
configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.  

$6,361 

S2-VRX1500-G2-FO VRx 1500 VIDEO MANAGEMENTSYSTEM FAILOVER UNIT Each failover unit can monitor 
up to 4 other VRx recorders. Failover recorder must be the same model or higher than the 
units being monitored. No camera licenses required  (SUPPORTS UP TO 75 IP CAMERAS 
AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No onboard storage included. Add up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-
HDD-G2 or 4 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 configuration as required for 
application. Minimum of 3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. 4 drives required for RAID 
6 configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.  

$6,361 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 
S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER Requires minimum of 3 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID6 RAID 6 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER Requires minimum of 4 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER Requires minimum 

of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.
No 

Charge

VRx Video Management Systems (Cont'd)

VRx 1000 Video Management System (up to 64 IP cameras and up to 48TB storage)

VRx 1500 Video Management System 
(up to 75 IP cameras and up to 48TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 storage)

______________________________________________________________________________________
Confidential and Proprietary Information

_____________________________
Page Number: 4



Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
S2-VRX2000-G2 VRx 2000 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 150 IP CAMERAS AND 

CONFIGURABLE UP TO 144TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  2U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 150 
S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 12 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 12 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 
12 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as required. Minimum of 
3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required for RAID 6 
configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$9,358 

S2-VRX2000-G2-FO VRx 2000 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM FAILOVER UNIT Each failover unit can monitor 
up to 4 other VRx recorders. Failover recorder must be the same model or higher than the 
units being monitored. No camera licenses required  (SUPPORTS UP TO 150 IP CAMERAS 
AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 144TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE) 2U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No onboard storage included. Add  up to 12 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 12 S2-
8TB-HDD-G2 or 12 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as 
required. Minimum of 3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required 
for RAID 6 configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$9,358 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 
S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 3 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID6 RAID 6 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 4 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum 

of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.
No 

Charge

VRx Video Management Systems (Cont'd)

VRx 2000 Video Management System 
(up to 150 IP cameras and up to 144TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 storage)
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Part # Description Cost
S2-VRX2500-G2 VRx 2500 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 150 IP CAMERAS AND 

CONFIGURABLE UP TO 288TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  4U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 150 
S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 24 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 24 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 
24 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as required. Minimum of 
3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required for RAID 6 
configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$12,767 

S2-VRX2500-G2-FO VRx 2500 VIDEO MANAGEMENTSYSTEM FAILOVER UNIT Each failover unit can monitor 
up to 4 other VRx recorders. Failover recorder must be the same model or higher than the 
units being monitored. No camera licenses required  (SUPPORTS UP TO 150 IP CAMERAS 
AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 288TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE) 4U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No onboard storage included. Add  up to 24 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 24 S2-
8TB-HDD-G2 or 24 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as 
required. Minimum of 3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required 
for RAID 6 configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$12,767 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 
S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 3 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID6 RAID 6 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 4 

hard drives.
No 

Charge
S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum 

of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.
No 

Charge

VRx 2500 Video Management System 
(up to 150 IP cameras and up to 288TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 storage)

VRx Video Management Systems (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost

S2-MMB MAGIC MONITOR MAGIC BRICK Appliance with Magic Monitor client supports maximum 
aggregate bit rate of 100 Mbps.

$1,758 

S2-MMW-TW MAGIC MONITOR MAGIC WALL IN TOWER CONFIGURATION Appliance in tower 
configuration with Magic Monitor client supports maximum aggregate bit rate of 300 Mbps.

$5,402 

S2-MMW-RM MAGIC MONITOR MAGIC WALL IN RACK MOUNT CONFIGURATION Appliance in 2U rack 
mount configuration with Magic Monitor client supports maximum bit rate of 300 Mbps.

$5,402 

Part # Description Cost

S2-MM-PRO MAGIC MONITOR PROFESSIONAL LICENSE Expands capabilities of Magic Monitor 
Standard to include advanced weather and traffic, (4) remote Magic Monitor connections and 
unlimited NetVR or VRx cameras.

$280 

S2-MM-CAM MAGIC MONITOR SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE FOR THIRD-PARTY VIDEO 
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS Per-camera license for cameras from third-party systems such as 
Milestone or exacqVision.

$88.00 

S2-MM-RMM MAGIC MONITOR SINGLE REMOTE MAGIC MONITOR LICENSE Per instance license to 
allow a single Magic Monitor to interact with another single Magic Monitor.

$148 

Magic Monitor

Magic Monitor Appliances

Magic Monitor appliances ship with Magic Monitor Professional Software

Magic Monitor License Options

Magic Monitor Standard for use with up to 128 NetVR or VRx cameras can be downloaded at no 
charge from LenelS2 Support Central
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Part # Description Cost

S2-NETVRSS NETVR SOFTWARE SOLUTION Contact Business Development (bd@s2sys.com) for a 
quote or with questions.

email for 
Quote

S2-SWVR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE FOR NETVR SOFTWARE SOLUTION Contact Business 
Development (bd@s2sys.com) for a quote or with questions.

$192 

Part # Description Cost

S2-NETVR-2TB NETVR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA 
LICENSES) 2U rack mount appliance includes 2TB of onboard storage and fixed mounting kit. 
Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included ; add up to 
8 S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses as required for application. 

$2,872 

S2-NETVR-4TB NETVR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 16 IP CAMERA 
LICENSES) 2U rack mount appliance includes 4TB of onboard storage and fixed mounting kit. 
Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included ; add up to 
16 S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$3,360 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 

S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 

S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93.00 

Part # Description Cost

S2-NETVR120-G2 NETVR 120 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 64 IP CAMERA 
LICENSES AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB JBOD STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 64 
S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 4 
S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives as required for application. Storage must be configured at 

$4,450 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 

S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 

S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93.00 

NetVR Video Management Systems
Solution Design: All NetVR video systems must be ordered with the number of camera licenses and the storage configuration you 
require. If you are unsure whether the system you have selected will operate in your specific application, please check with 
Application Engineering (ae.lenels2@carrier.com or +1 (508) 663-2500, option 2).  

Software Upgrade and Support Plans (SUSPs): All new NetVR video systems include software upgrade and telephone support for 
12 months from the product shipment date. A valid unexpired SUSP is required to add cameras to an existing video management 
system. The SUSP expiration date can be found on the About screen of your controller. SUSP pricing is based on the number of 
cameras on your system. Additional charges apply to renew licenses with expired SUSPs. Contact Customer Service to request 
an SUSP quote for your system: supportquotes@carrier.com or +1 (866) 788-5095, option 3. You can also obtain a quote from 
the LenelS2 Portal.

NetVR Software Solution

NetVR Video Management System (up to 16 IP cameras and up to 4TB storage)

NetVR 120 Video Management System (up to 64 IP cameras and up to 48TB storage)
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Part # Description Cost

S2-NETVR125-G2 NETVR 125 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 64 IP CAMERA 
LICENSES AND CONFIGURABLE UP TO 48TB RAID 5 STORAGE)  1U rack mount IP 
video server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up 
to 64 S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 4 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 4 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 
or 4 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 configuration as required for application. 
Storage must be configured at time of purchase.  Minimum of 3 drives required for RAID 5 

$6,775 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 

S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 

S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93.00 

S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 3 
hard drives.

No 
Charge

S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum 
of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.

No 
Charge

Part # Description Cost

S2-NETVR700-G2 NETVR 700 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 128 IP CAMERAS AND 
CONFIGURABLE UP TO 144TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  2U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 128 
S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 12 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 12 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 
12 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as required. Minimum of 
3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required for RAID 6 
configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$9,968 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 

S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 

S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93 

S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 3 
hard drives.

No 
Charge

S2-VR-RAID6 RAID 6 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 4 
hard drives.

No 
Charge

S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum 
of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.

No 
Charge

NetVR 700 Video Management System 
(up to 128 IP cameras and up to 144TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 storage)

NetVR Video Management Systems (Cont'd)

NetVR 125 Video Management System 
(up to 64 IP cameras and up to 48TB RAID 5 storage)
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S2-NETVR750-G2 NETVR 750 VIDEO MANAGEMENT SYSTEM (SUPPORTS UP TO 128 IP CAMERAS AND 
CONFIGURABLE UP TO 288TB RAID 5 or RAID 6 STORAGE)  4U rack mount IP video 
server includes rail kit. No IP camera licenses or onboard storage included.  Add up to 128 
S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses and up to 24 S2-4TB-HDD-G2, 24 S2-8TB-HDD-G2 or 
24 S2-12TB-HDD-G2 storage drives with RAID 5 or 6 configurations as required. Minimum of 
3 drives required for RAID 5 configuration. Minimum of 4 drives required for RAID 6 
configuration. Storage must be configured at time of purchase.

$13,594 

S2-4TB-HDD-G2 4TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 4TB.

$446 

S2-8TB-HDD-G2 8TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 100 
/ 700 Series in increments of 8TB.

$808 

S2-12TB-HDD-G2 12TB STORAGE HARD DRIVE  Increases storage for VRx 1000 / 2000 Series and NetVR 
100 / 700 Series in increments of 12TB.

$1,065 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 

S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 

S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93.00 

S2-VR-RAID5 RAID 5 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 3 
hard drives.

No 
Charge

S2-VR-RAID6 RAID 6 CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum of 4 
hard drives.

No 
Charge

S2-VR-RAID-HS HOT SPARE - CONFIGURATION FOR VIDEO MANAGEMENT SERVER  Requires minimum 
of 4 hard drives.  Maximum of 2 hot spare drives per server.

No 
Charge

NetVR 750 Video Management System 
(up to 128 IP cameras and up to 288TB RAID 5 or RAID6 storage)

NetVR Video Management Systems (Cont'd)
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Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost

S2-NB4-E2R-WM NETBOX SYSTEM CONTROLLER  (4 PORTAL LICENSE, 1 ACM BLADE)  Includes 4 
portal license and 1 ACM blade in wall mount enclosure with 6 available expansion slots.

$1,904 

S2-NB16-E2R-WM NETBOX SYSTEM CONTROLLER  (16 PORTAL LICENSE, 1 ACM BLADE)  Includes 
16 portal license and 1 ACM blade in wall mount enclosure with 6 available expansion 

$3,113 

S2-NB32-E2R-WM NETBOX SYSTEM CONTROLLER  (32 PORTAL LICENSE, 1 ACM BLADE)  Includes 
32 portal license and 1 ACM blade in wall mount enclosure with 6 available expansion 

$4,497 

Part # Description Cost
S2-EXT-16-WM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (16 PORTAL LICENSE, WALL MOUNT)  Wall 

mount enclosure with 16 portal license.
$2,134 

S2-EXT-16-RM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (16 PORTAL LICENSE, RACK MOUNT)  Rack 
mount enclosure with 16 portal license.

$2,134 

S2-EXT-32-WM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (32 PORTAL LICENSE, WALL MOUNT) Wall 
mount enclosure with 32 portal license.

$3,057 

S2-EXT-32-RM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (32 PORTAL LICENSE, RACK MOUNT) Rack 
mount enclosure with 32 portal license.

$3,057 

S2-EXT-64-WM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (64 PORTAL LICENSE, WALL MOUNT) Wall 
mount enclosure with 64 portal license.

$6,342 

S2-EXT-64-RM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (64 PORTAL LICENSE, RACK MOUNT) Rack 
mount enclosure with 64 portal license.

$6,342 

S2-EXT-128-WM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (128 PORTAL LICENSE, WALL MOUNT) Wall 
mount enclosure with 128 portal license.

$8,993 

S2-EXT-128-RM NETBOX EXTREME CONTROLLER  (128 PORTAL LICENSE, RACK MOUNT)  Rack 
mount enclosure with 128 portal license.

$8,993 

Part # Description Cost
S2-EX50-128-G2 NETBOX ENTERPRISE 50 CONTROLLER  (128 PORTAL LICENSE) Includes 128 

portal license in 1U rack mount server.
$14,411 

S2-NR64 64 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR NEW NETBOX ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS For new 
systems only. Increases new NetBox Enterprise 50 and NetBox Enterprise 100 system 
license in 64 portal increments.

$2,390 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS
Solution Design: all access control and converged systems must be ordered with the number of portals, license options and the 
application blades you require. If you are unsure whether the system you have selected will operate in your specific application, 
please check with Application Engineering (ae.lenels2@carrier.com or +1 (508) 663-2500 option 2).  

Software Upgrade and Support Plans (SUSPs): All new LenelS2 NetBox access control and LenelS2 NetBox VR converged 
systems include software upgrade and telephone support for 12 months from the product shipment date. All new LenelS2 NetBox 
VRx converged systems include software upgrade and telephone support for 36 months from the product shipment date. A valid 
unexpired SUSP is required to add license options and cameras to an existing controller. The SUSP expiration date can be found 
on the About screen of your controller. SUSP pricing is based on the configuration, licensing options and camera count of your 
controller. Additional charges apply to renew controllers and camera licenses with expired SUSPs. Contact Customer Service to 
request an SUSP quote for your controller: supportquotes@carrier.com or +1 (866) 788-5095, option 3. You can also obtain a 
quote from the LenelS2 Portal.

NetBox Controllers (up to 32 Portals)

NetBox Enterprise 50 Controller (up to 1,792 Portals)

NetBox Controllers

NetBox Extreme Controller (up to 128 Portals)
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Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
S2-EX100-128-G2 NETBOX ENTERPRISE 100 CONTROLLER  (128 PORTAL LICENSE) Includes 128 

portal license in 1U rack mount server.
$19,029 

S2-NR64 64 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR NEW NETBOX ENTERPRISE SYSTEMS For new 
systems only. Increases new NetBox Enterprise 50 and NetBox Enterprise 100 system 
license in 64 portal increments.

$2,390 

S2-EX100-HA-G2 NETBOX ENTERPRISE 100 CONTROLLER FOR HIGH AVAILABILITY ONLY (128 
PORTAL LICENSE) Includes 128
portal license in 1U rack mount controller. REQUIRES S2-EX100-HA-G2-LIC and QTY 2 
– 2nd controller at 50% of primary controller price. REQUIRES 1 WEEK LEAD TIME.

$18,298 

S2-EX100-HA-G2-LIC HIGH AVAILABILITY LICENSE FOR NETBOX ENTERPRISE 100 HA CONTROLLERS 
Detects hardware & software faults of primary NetBox Enterprise 100 HA Controller and
automatically redirects to the secondary controller. REQUIRES 2 identically configured
NetBox Enterprise 100 HA controllers (S2-EX100-HA-G2).
Must be co-located to maintain defined minimum network latency.

$15,069 

S2-GLOBAL NETBOX GLOBAL SYSTEM CONTROLLER Provides centralized management for 
multiple NetBox controllers.

$32,604 

S2-GLOBAL-VM NETBOX GLOBAL VIRTUAL MACHINE Provides centralized management for multiple 
NetBox controllers.

$29,887 

NetBox Virtual Machine Provisioning Requirements
   -  VMWare ESXi v6.5 or later, Hyper-V Manager v10.0.17763.1 or later
   -  16 or 32 portals : 4 Virtual CPU's, 8GB RAM, 64GB Virtual Disk Storage (Thin Provisioned)
   -  64 portals : 4 Virtual CPU's, 16GB RAM, 128GB Virtual Disk Storage (Thin Provisioned)
   -  128 portals : 8 Virtual CPU's, 32GB RAM, 1TB Virtual Disk Storage (Thin Provisioned)
   -  LenelS2 Hardware: Minimum of 1 MicroNode Plus, Network Node, Network Node VRx/VR, or Mercury IC
   -  UID is required for ordering. UID is located under MNP, NN or Mercury panel on the hardware requirement page
Part # Description Cost
S2-NBVM-16 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (16 PORTAL LICENSE)  16 portal license supports up to 

10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in VMware
$1,739 

S2-NBVM-32 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (32 PORTAL LICENSE) 32 portal license supports up to 
10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in VMware

$2,492 

S2-NBVM-64 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (64 PORTAL LICENSE) 64 portal license supports up to 
10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in Vmware

$5,505 

S2-NBVM-128 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (128 PORTAL LICENSE) 128 portal license supports up 
to 35 users, 512 LenelS2 Nodes and 150,000 card holders. Supported in VMware

$16,655 

S2-NB-NBVM NETBOX APPLIANCE MIGRATION TO S2 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE Migrates 
NetBox appliance to NetBox Virtual Machine in VMware with an identical license. SUSP 
must be current. 

$3,094 

S2-NBVM-UPG NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE UPGRADE Upgrades 16, 32 and 64 portal NetBox Virtual 
Machines to a 128+ portal NetBox Virtual Machine in VMware.  Must be purchased with 
portal expansion.

$8,437 

NetBox Enterprise 100 Controller (up to 7,168 Portals)
High Availability Optional

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

NetBox Global System Software

NetBox Virtual Machine
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Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

S2-NBHV-16 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (16 PORTAL LICENSE)  16 portal license supports up to 
10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in Hyper-V

$1,739 

S2-NBHV-32 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (32 PORTAL LICENSE) 32 portal license supports up to 
10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in Hyper-V

$2,492 

S2-NBHV-64 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (64 PORTAL LICENSE) 64 portal license supports up to 
10 users, 64 LenelS2 Nodes and 40,000 card holders. Supported in Hyper-V

$5,505 

S2-NBHV-128 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE (128 PORTAL LICENSE) 128 portal license supports up 
to 35 users, 512 LenelS2 Nodes and 150,000 card holders. Supported in Hyper-V

$16,655 

S2-NB-NBHV NETBOX APPLIANCE MIGRATION TO S2 NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE Migrates 
NetBox appliance to NetBox Virtual Machine in Hyper-V with an identical license. SUSP 
must be current. 

$3,094 

S2-NBHV-UPG NETBOX VIRTUAL MACHINE UPGRADE Upgrades 16, 32 and 64 portal NetBox Virtual 
Machines to a 128+ portal NetBox Virtual Machine in Hyper-V.  Must be purchased with 
portal expansion.

$8,437 

NetBox Virtual Machine (Cont'd)

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

______________________________________________________________________________________
Confidential and Proprietary Information

_____________________________
Page Number: 13



Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
S2-QUATROVRX-2TB NETBOX VRx QUATRO SYSTEM CONTROLLER (4 PORTALS, 2TB HDD, SUPPORTS 

UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES) Wall mount appliance includes 4 portal license, 
expandable to 8 portals by adding S2-QUATROVR-R4. Contains 2TB of onboard storage 
and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. No IP camera licenses included; 
add up to 8 S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$3,575 

S2-QUATROVRX-4TB NETBOX VRx QUATRO SYSTEM CONTROLLER (4 PORTALS, 4TB HDD, SUPPORTS 
UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES) Wall mount appliance includes 4 portal license, 
expandable to 8 portals by adding S2-QUATROVR-R4. Contains 4TB of onboard storage 
and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. No IP camera licenses included; 
add up to 8 S2-VRX-1C single camera licenses as required for application.

$4,728 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 
S2-QUATROVR-R4 4 PORTAL EXPANSION LICENSE $459 

Part # Description Cost
S2-NETBOXVRX-2TB NETBOX VRx SYSTEM CONTROLLER (32 PORTALS, 2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 

IP CAMERA LICENSES) 2U appliance includes 32 portal license, 2TB onboard storage, 
and fixed mounting kit. Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera 
licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses as required for 
application.

$3,403 

S2-NETBOXVRX-4TB NETBOX VRx SYSTEM CONTROLLER (32 PORTALS, 4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 
16 IP CAMERA LICENSES) 2U appliance includes 32 portal license, 4TB onboard 
storage, and fixed mounting kit. Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP 
camera licenses included; add up to 16 S2-VRX-1C single IP camera licenses as required 
for application.

$4,094 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 

Part # Description Cost
S2-QUATROVR-2TB NETBOX VR QUATRO SYSTEM CONTROLLER (4 PORTALS, 2TB HDD, SUPPORTS 

UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES) Wall mount appliance includes 4 portal license, 
expandable to 8 portals by adding S2-QUATROVR-R4. Contains 2TB of onboard storage 
and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be configured at 
time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VR-1C single IP 
camera licenses as required for application.

$3,805 

S2-QUATROVR-4TB NETBOX VR QUATRO SYSTEM CONTROLLER (4 PORTALS, 4TB HDD, SUPPORTS 
UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES) Wall mount appliance includes 4 portal license, 
expandable to 8 portals by adding S2-QUATROVR-R4. Contains 4TB of onboard storage 
and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be configured at 
time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VR-1C single camera 
licenses as required for application.

$4,958 

S2-QUATROVR-R4 4 PORTAL EXPANSION LICENSE $459 
S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 
S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 
S2-VR-PROUPG START TO PRO SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $137 
S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

NetBox VRx Quatro Controller (4 or 8 Portals and up to 8 IP Cameras)
Converged Access Control and Video Management Solution

NetBox VRx Controller (32 Portals and up to 16 IP Cameras)

NetBox VR Quatro Controller (4 or 8 Portals and up to 8 IP Cameras)
Converged Access Control and Video Management Solution
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Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
S2-NETBOXVR-2TB NETBOX VR SYSTEM CONTROLLER (32 PORTALS, 2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 

IP CAMERA LICENSES) 2U appliance includes 32 portal license, 2TB onboard storage, 
and fixed mounting kit. Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera 
licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses as required for 
application.

$3,690 

S2-NETBOXVR-4TB NETBOX VR SYSTEM CONTROLLER (32 PORTALS, 4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 16 
IP CAMERA LICENSES) 2U appliance includes 32 portal license, 4TB onboard storage, 
and fixed mounting kit. Storage must be configured at time of purchase. No IP camera 
licenses included; add up to 16 S2-VR-1C single IP camera licenses as required for 
application.

$4,266 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 
S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 
S2-VR-PROUPG START TO PRO SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $137 
S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)
NetBox VR Controller (32 Portals and up to 16 IP Cameras)
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Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost

S2-LSS1 4 PORTAL TO 16 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR EXISTING SYSTEMS Increases portal 
capacity from 4 portals to 16 portals.  For use with NetBox.

$1,107 

S2-SL2 16 PORTAL TO 32 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR EXISTING SYSTEMS Increases portal 
capacity from 16 portals to 32 portals.  For use with NetBox or NetBox Extreme.

$1,444 

S2-SL3 32 PORTAL TO 64 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR EXISTING SYSTEMS Increases portal 
capacity from 32 portals to 64 portals.  For use with NetBox Extreme.

$3,407 

S2-R64 64 PORTAL EXPANSION FOR EXISTING SYSTEM Increases existing NetBox Extreme 
and NetBox Enterprise system license in 64 portal increments.

$2,985 

Part # Description Cost

S2-IDC-16 NETBOX PHOTO ID 2 FOR SYSTEMS WITH 4 OR 16 PORTALS One Badging Server, 
Capture Station & Print Station License. 

$1,501 

S2-IDC-32 NETBOX PHOTO ID 2 FOR SYSTEMS WITH 32 PORTALS One Badging Server, 
Capture Station & Print Station License.

$2,312 

S2-IDA-32 ADDITIONAL CAPTURE STATION & PRINT STATION LICENSE FOR SYSTEMS WITH 
16 or 32 PORTALS

$1,501 

S2-IDC-64 NETBOX PHOTO ID 2 FOR SYSTEMS WITH 64 PORTALS One Badging Server, 
Capture Station & Print Station License.

$3,427 

S2-IDA-64 ADDITIONAL CAPTURE STATION & PRINT STATION LICENSE FOR SYSTEMS WITH 
64 PORTALS

$2,260 

S2-IDC-128 NETBOX PHOTO ID 2 FOR SYSTEMS WITH AT LEAST 128 PORTALS One Badging 
Server, Capture Station & Print Station License.

$4,374 

S2-IDA-128 ADDITIONAL CAPTURE STATION & PRINT STATION LICENSE FOR SYSTEMS WITH 
128 PORTALS 

$2,869 

Part # Description Cost

S2-DBP DATABASE PARTITIONING FOR NETBOX EXTREME AND NETBOX ENTERPRISE 
System Partitioning License

$4,775 

Part # Description Cost

S2-NBOSR NETBOX OFFSITE RECOVERY FOR PRIMARY CONTROLLER Enables LenelS2 
Nodes associated with the Primary NetBox Controller to be directed to a secondary 
NetBox Controller if the Primary Controller becomes unavailable in the event of a physical 
disaster. The Secondary Controller is priced at 50% of the Primary Controller purchase 
price.

$14,553 

Part # Description Cost

S2-DMP NETBOX DMP XR 500 INTEGRATION DMP XR 500 Integration with NetBox systems. 
Price per DMP panel integration.

$1,448 

Part # Description Cost

S2-BOS NETBOX BOSCH B AND G SERIES INTRUSION PANELS INTEGRATION Bosch B and 
G series intrusion panel integration with NetBox systems. Price per Bosch panel 
integration.

$869 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

NetBox Controller License Options

NetBox Bosch B and G Series Intrusion Panels Integration

NetBox System Identity Management Solutions

NetBox Database Partitioning

NetBox Offsite Recovery

NetBox DMP XR 500 and XR 550 Integration

NetBox System Portal Expansion
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Part # Description Cost

S2-INTR-API-LIC NETBOX API INTRUSION PANEL INTEGRATION Integrate to an Intrusion Panel using 
Netbox APIv2. Price per panel connected via API.

$500 

Part # Description Cost

S2-AD NETBOX ACTIVE DIRECTORY INTEGRATION LICENSE  License for the first Active 
Directory connection which will allow the ability to add/delete/update a person record, 
mapped attributes and map security groups to access levels or groups. Includes two hours 
of consultation to prepare professional services quote.

$5,215 

S2-ADA NETBOX ACTIVE DIRECTORY INTEGRATION CONNECTION LICENSE  Additional 
Active Directory license on a per connection basis for connections 2 to 10. There is a 10 
connection maximum. Includes two hours of consultation to prepare professional services 
quote.

$1,739 

S2-SSO-NB-LIC NETBOX SINGLE SIGN-ON LICENSE FOR SYSTEMS UP TO 128 PORTALS  License 
to enable OpenID Connect for Single Sign-On. For NetBox, NetBox Extreme, NetBox 
Converged Systems, and NetBox VM's up to 128 portals. Single license per controller 
only.

$543 

S2-SSO-ENT-LIC NETBOX SINGLE SIGN-ON LICENSE FOR SYSTEMS ABOVE 128 PORTALS  License 
to enable OpenID Connect for Single Sign-On. For NetBox Enterprise 50 & 100, NetBox 
HA, and NetBox VM's above 128 portals. Single license per controller only.

$2,174 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

NetBox OpenID Connect Integration

NetBox Active Directory Integration

NetBox Intrusion Panel API
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NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
S2-NN-E-WM NETWORK NODE IN WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE (SUPPORTS UP TO 7 S2 

APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount enclosure with 7 available expansion slots. No S2 
Application Blades included.

$1,212 

S2-NN-E-RM NETWORK NODE IN RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE (SUPPORTS UP TO 7 S2 
APPLICATION BLADES) Rack mount enclosure with 7 available expansion slots. No S2 
Application Blades included.

$1,384 

S2-NN-E2R-WM NETWORK NODE IN WALL MOUNT ENCLOSURE WITH 1 S2 ACM BLADE 
(SUPPORTS UP TO 7 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount enclosure with (1) S2 
ACM blade and 6 available expansion slots.

$1,586 

S2-NN-E2R-RM NETWORK NODE IN RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE WITH 1 S2 ACM BLADE 
(SUPPORTS UP TO 7 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Rack mount enclosure with (1) S2 
ACM blade and 6 available expansion slots.

$1,789 

S2-RMK NETWORK NODE RACK MOUNT ENCLOSURE ACCESSORY RAILS Optional Rail 
Mount Installation Kit for use in EIA standard 19” (48 cm) equipment racks, 15” (38 cm) 

$133 

S2-MNP MICRONODE PLUS 2 reader inputs, 4 supervised inputs, 4 relay outputs, and 1 
temperature input in wall mount enclosure. 12 VDC/PoE/PoE Plus.

$957 

S2-MNP-MP MICRONODE PLUS WITH MOUNTING PLATE 2 reader inputs, 4 supervised inputs, 4 
relay outputs, and 1 temperature input on mounting plate. 12 VDC/PoE/PoE Plus.

$923 

S2-NN-VRX-2TB NETWORK NODE VRx (2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES AND 
UP TO 4 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount appliance includes 2TB of onboard 
storage and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be 
configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VRX-1C 
single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$3,350 

S2-NN-VRX-4TB NETWORK NODE VRx (4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES AND 
UP TO 4 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount appliance includes 4TB of onboard 
storage and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be 
configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VRX-1C 
single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$4,491 

S2-VRX-1C SINGLE VRx IP CAMERA LICENSE $108 

S2-NN-VR-2TB NETWORK NODE VR (2TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES AND 
UP TO 4 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount appliance includes 2TB of onboard 
storage and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be 
configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VR-1C 
single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$3,575 

S2-NN-VR-4TB NETWORK NODE VR (4TB HDD, SUPPORTS UP TO 8 IP CAMERA LICENSES AND 
UP TO 4 S2 APPLICATION BLADES) Wall mount appliance includes 4TB of onboard 
storage and 1 S2-ACM blade, expandable to 4 blades maximum. Storage must be 
configured at time of purchase. No IP camera licenses included; add up to 8 S2-VR-1C 
single IP camera licenses as required for application.

$4,728 

S2-VR-1C SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE $186 
S2-VR-1E SINGLE IP ENTERPRISE CAMERA LICENSE $279 
S2-VR-PROUPG START TO PRO SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $137 
S2-VR-ENTUPG PRO TO ENTERPRISE SINGLE IP CAMERA LICENSE UPGRADE $93 

MicroNode Plus

Network Node VRx (Up to 8 IP Cameras)

Network Node VR

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

Nodes

Network Node
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Part # Description Cost
S2-ACM LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL APPLICATION BLADE Access control application 

extension blade with support for 2 OSDP or Wiegand readers, 4 inputs and 4 outputs. 
OSDP support requires NetBox Software Version 5.1 or later and OSDP-enabled readers.

$533 

S2-ACM-25 LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL APPLICATION BLADE BUNDLE PACK – 25 COUNT 25 
COUNT Access control application extension blade with support for 2 OSDP or 2 Wiegand
readers, 4 inputs and 4 outputs (each blade). Can be used with S2-NN-E-WM/RM empty
node enclosure. This bundle pack provides a 5% discount off of the individual ACM-MP
price.

$12,659 

S2-INP INPUT APPLICATION BLADE Supervised input application extension blade with 8 inputs. $318 
S2-OUTP OUTPUT APPLICATION BLADE  Relay controlled output application extension blade with 

8 outputs.
$383 

S2-TEMP TEMPERATURE INPUT APPLICATION BLADE Temperature Input application extension 
blade with 8 temperature inputs.

$357 

S2-TEMP-PR TEMPERATURE SENSOR PROBE One temperature sensor probe for use with S2-TEMP 
blade. 

$93 

S2-NB-FRU NETBOX FIELD REPLACEMENT UNIT $1,204 
S2-QUATRO-FRU NETBOX VR QUATRO FIELD REPLACEMENT UNIT $1,354 
S2-SAM NETBOX INTERFACE BOARD $148 
S2-SAM-E THIRD GENERATION NETBOX INTERFACE BOARD WITH SWITCH $234 
S2-M1 M1-3200 NODE BLADE $803 
S2-INST NETWORK NODE INSTALLATION KIT Installation kit for Network Node when not using a 

standard enclosure. Includes all cables required for installing a Network Node, as well as 
the power supply. 

$276 

S2-INST-NP NETWORK NODE INSTALLATION KIT Installation kit for Network Node when not using a 
standard enclosure. Includes all cables required for installing a Network Node. No power 
supply included.

$220 

S2-RCBLE RIBBON CABLE 8-position ribbon cable for connecting LenelS2 Nodes to blades $23 
S2-KEY-117059 LOCK ASSEMBLY & KEY FOR EXT-WM, MNP  LOCK ASSEMBLY & KEY USED WITH 

NETBOX EXTREME WALL MOUNT AND MICRONODE PLUS ENCLOSURES
$3.92 

S2-KEY-190016 LOCK ASSEMBLY & KEY FOR NETBOX XL, NETWORK NODE WM Lock assembly & 
key for NetBox XL, Network Node WM

$2.87 

S2-KEY-190111 LOCK ASSEMBLY & KEY FOR NNVR, NNVRx, QUATROVR(X) Lock assembly & key 
used for Network Node VR(X), NetBox Quatro VR(X)

$4.70 

S2-PWR-STD NETBOX POWER SUPPLY Standard NetBox power supply 85-260 VAC / 47-440Hz 
(Replacement / Spare)

$62 

S2-ENCL-WM NETWORK NODE WALL MOUNT WIRED ENCLOSURE (EMPTY)  120-240 50/60Hz 
Power Supply (** No Controller, No Node, No option Blades, No Ribbon Cable**)

$656 

S2-ENCL-RM NETWORK NODE RACK MOUNT WIRED ENCLOSURE (EMPTY)  120-240 50/60Hz 
Power Supply (** No Controller, No Node, No option Blades, No Ribbon Cable**)

$826 

Part # Description Cost

S2-DEV-HW LENELS2 DEVELOPER KIT WITH HARDWARE  For third party developers looking to 
integrate with NetBox using the LenelS2 NBAPI. Includes NetBox Controller, 4 portal 
licenses, 1 ACM blade. Must be purchased through a LenelS2 certified integrator.

$2,880 

S2-DEV-VM LENELS2 DEVELOPER KIT WITH VIRTUAL MACHINE AND HARDWARE For third 
party developers looking to integrate with NetBox using the LenelS2 NBAPI. Includes 
NetBox Virtual Machine, 16 portal licenses and 1 MicroNode Plus. Must be purchased 
through a LenelS2 certified integrator.

$3,728 

LenelS2 Application Blades

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

Application Blades and Accessories

LenelS2 Developer Kits

LenelS2 Developer Kits
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Part # Description Cost

LNL-R10320-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Ready: US Single Gang. $185.00 
LNL-R10325-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Ready: US Single Gang Reader with Keypad $310.00 
LNL-R10330-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Ready: Mini-Mullion Reader $140.00 
LNL-R11320-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Enabled: US Single Gang $225.00 
LNL-R11325-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Enabled: US Single Gang Reader with Keypad $350.00 
LNL-R11330-05TB BlueDiamond Mobile Enabled: Mini-Mullion Reader. $180.00 

All SKUs: Are Multi-Tech, Bluetooth Low Energy for LenelS2 BlueDiamond Mobile smartphone credential, Mifare/DESFire 

Supported Phones/Devices for the BlueDiamond Mobile App, must support Bluetooth communications and is available for: Apple 
iOS 10.0 (or newer) or Android 6.0.x (or newer). Apple Watch app is available for watchOS 2.2 (or newer).

BlueDiamond Readers
Mobile Ready: the Bluetooth (BLE) radio is disabled by default and required BDC-BLUETOOTH configuration card to turn the 
Mobile Enabled: No additional license Required.

The LenelS2 BlueDiamond readers support a wide range of 125kHz and 13.56MHz traditional RFID credentials. OSDP, OSDP 
Secure Channel, Supervised F/2F output and Wiegand communications are supported, for the widest range of access panel 
compatibility.   All the BlueDiamond readers also support NFC Wallet-based credentials as well as our native BlueDiamond 
bluetooth  mobile credentials.
Important Information:

*BlueDiamond readers may require a configuration card to enable certain features and functionality within the readers.  Please 
see the configuration card section for more details.  BlueDiamond readers come default to read standard 125KHz proximity card 
technologies as well as our LenelS2 Pre-Programmed DESFire cards.  The BlueDiamond reader has the ability to read a wide 
variety of technologies as well as support for custom keys with the appropriate tools to apply.                                                            

Orders for mobile credentials (BLE ) will require a new Owner account for new installations (BDM-OWNERACCT).  Submitted with 
the purchase order will be the BlueDiamond Customer Account infomration form found on our Partner Center.

LenelS2 BlueDiamond™ Readers, Mobile Credentials and DESFire Plastic Cards
The BlueDiamond™ platform offers a complete, next-generation access control experience. With multi-technology readers, a
feature-rich mobile app and the ability to support mobile and physical credentials, organizations can upgrade to the BlueDiamond 
experience at their own pace.

______________________________________________________________________________________
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Part # Description Cost

BDC-UNLOCK BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This configuration card is used to prepare the 
reader for configuration.  Use this card to unlock the reader and then present a different 
configuration card within 30 seconds.  This is an optional card that is used to avoid the 
need to recycle reader power when configuring the reader.  

$3.00 

BDC-CSN BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This card is used to enable the reader to 
read the Card Serial Number for smart cards (iClass, Mifare and DESFire).

$3.00 

BDC-OUTPUT BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This card is used to change output mode of 
the reader from Wiegand (Default) to 2-State SF2/F, 4-State SF2/F or back to Wiegand. If 
a reader has been wired via OSDP and is then returned to Wiegand wiring, use this card 
to put the output protocol back to Wiegand.

$3.00 

BDC-RDO BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This card is used to enable or disable the 
125kHz or the 13.56MHz radios in the reader. By default, both are enabled.

$3.00 

BDC-TONE BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This card is used to either enable or disable 
the Tone on a valid card read.

$3.00 

BDC-LED BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD  This card is used to set the default LED 
behavior (in Wiegand mode) on the reader. (Solid Blue - Default, Shimmer Blue, Solid 
Red, Shimmer Red). NOTE: OSDP commands override LED behavior.

$3.00 

BDC-DESFIRE BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This configuration card will be used on the 
BlueDiamond readers with the original firmware version of DEV17.  In DEV17 the readers 
were set to read the high frequency smart card serial numbers (CSN).  In DEV30 and 
greater they read the Default LenelS2 DESFire Application data.  The BDC-DESFIRE card 
is used on DEV17 to enable the Default key with the Pre-Programmed EV2 cards.

$3.00 

BDC-TREADER BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This configuration card is used to emulate a 
"T-Reader" or "Transition Series" reader where it will enable reader with a 2-State 
Supervised F/2F output and enable the reader to read the card serial numbers for High 
Frequency smart cards.

$3.00 

BDC-OSDPADD BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This card is used to set the OSDP address of 
the reader (0-3) and also enables the reader to output the Open Supervised Device 

$3.00 

BDC-OSDPSEC BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This configuration card enables the reader for 
“Pairing” of the reader to the controller for Secure Channel communications.

$3.00 

BDC-OSDPBAUD BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This card will switch the readers OSDP 
Output Baud rate from 9,600kbps, 19,200kbps, 38,400kbps, or 115,200kbps (the default is 
9,600kbps). When upgrading reader firmware via OSDP File Transfer to the BlueDiamond 
reader, it is recommended to use a baud rate of 115,200kbps

$3.00 

BDC-UID BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD Thus enable the reader to read the high 
frequency smart card serial numbers and then also this card will set the passthrough of 
raw data for the badges 1. Passthrough (Big Endian); 2. 32 bit (Big Endian); 3. 
Passthrough (Little Endian); 4. 32 bit (Little Endian); 5. Mifare 4byte/DESFire 7byte - 4002

$3.00 

BDC-BLUETOOTH BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This Configuration card disables the 
Bluetooth radio used for mobile credentials.  This card will also be used to enable the 
Bluetooth radio once it has been disabled by use of this card.

$3.00 

BDC-WALLET BLUEDIAMOND CONFIGURATION CARD This is a BlueDIamond branded wallet that 
contains each of the BlueDiamond configuration card options.

$38.00 

BlueDiamond Configuration Cards

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)
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BDM-MERL BLUEDIAMOND MOBILE License to upgrade “mobile ready” to “mobile enabled” reader. 
Unlimited credentials can be issued.

$50 

BDM-OWNERACCT BlueDiamond Mobile (BDM) Credential Acct Creation SKU (1-time use only). SKU 
indicates VAR understands & accepts Automatic Renewal and billing Policy for BDM 
credentials purchased, unless an Acct Change Request is submitted prior to start of 
relevant Renewal Term.

No Charge

BDM-CRD One-time PO for additional amount of BlueDiamond Mobile Credential Licenses. This 
partial year fee starts the 1st day of calendar month following month of BlueDiamond 
Mobile Credential purchase, is valid through remainder of current Renewal Term & 
indicates acceptance of Auto-Renewal Policy

$3.00 

BDM-RDR One-time PO for additional amount of BlueDiamond Mobile-Enabled Reader Licenses 
(unlimited use). This partial year fee starts the 1st day of calendar month following month 
of BDM RDR License purchase, is valid through remainder of current Renewal Term & 
indicates acceptance of Auto-Renewal Policy.

$18.00 

BDM-CRD-RENEWAL Annual fee for quantity of licensed BlueDiamond Mobile Credentials for annual Renewal 
Term. Service annually renews & the invoice won’t reference a PO. Quantity is determined 
based upon VAR purchase & indicates acceptance of Auto-Renewal Policy.

$3.00 

BDM-RDR-RENEWAL Annual fee for quantity of licensed BDM Credential-Enabled Readers (unlimited use) for 
annual Renewal Term. Service renews annually & invoice won’t reference a PO.Quantity 
is based on VAR purchases & indicates acceptance of Auto-Renewal Policy.

$18.00 

LNL-EV22KPP DESFIRE EV2 ISO PVC 2K 13.56MHZ  DESFire EV2 ISO PVC 2K 13.56MHz - Pre-
Programmed  - Will work out of the box with BlueDiamond readers.  Need programming 
information for card format (Bit Structure, Facility Code and starting Badge ID).  Sold in 
units of 100.

$2.75 

LNL-EV22KPPFOB DESFIRE EV2 I2K 13.56MHZ FOB DESFire EV2 I2K 13.56MHz FOB - Pre-Programmed  -
Will work out of the box with BlueDiamond readers.  Need programming information for 
card format (Bit Structure, Facility Code and starting Badge ID).  Sold in units of 100.

$3.50 

LNL-EV28KPXPP DESFIRE EV2 ISO COMPOSITE 8K DESFire EV2 ISO Composite 8K with Proximity Chip 
Card - Dual Technology - Programmed - NOT SLOT PUNCHABLE

$6.50 

LNL-EV28KPP DESFIRE EV2 ISO COMPOSITE 8K 13.56 MHZ DESFire EV2 ISO Composite 8K 13.56 
MHz -Pre-Programmed -Will work out of the box with BlueDiamond readers.  Need 
programming information for card format (Bit Structure, Facility Code and starting Badge 
ID).  Sold in units of 100.

$4.50 

SLOTPUNCH SLOT PUNCH Required to order cards with Pre-Punched Slots.  Sold in units of 100. $0.20 

BlueDiamond Configuration Cards

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

BlueDiamond Licenses and Credentials
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LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

LenelS2 Controller Hardware Upgrade Options
When a customer site outgrows the portal capacity of its LenelS2 NetBox controller, the upgrade to a controller with greater 
capacity is seamless. LenelS2 NetBox controllers can be upgraded as follows:

    •  LenelS2 NetBox  →  LenelS2 NetBox Extreme
    •  LenelS2 NetBox or LenelS2 NetBox Extreme  →  LenelS2 NetBox Enterprise 50
    •  LenelS2 NetBox or LenelS2 NetBox Extreme  →  LenelS2 NetBox Enterprise 100
    •  LenelS2 NetBox Enterprise 50  →  LenelS2 NetBox Enterprise 100

Please contact supportquotes@carrier.com or +1 (866) 788-5095, option 3 with questions or to request a quote.

Forward! Program
The Forward! Program is an affordable, easy way for your deployments to stay current with the latest NetBox software releases. If 
you have traditional LenelS2 hardware that is no longer compatible with the latest LenelS2 NetBox software, you are eligible to 
participate in the program.

The Forward! Program involves replacing your traditional LenelS2 hardware.Please contact supportquotes@carrier.com or +1 
(866) 788-5095, option 3 with questions or to request a quote.
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Part # Description Cost
LS2-ELEMENTS-2R ELEMENTS 2 DOOR KIT Gateway Kit, LNL-X2220 Controller, LSP-CTX4DR Power 

Supply and 2 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers included.
$1,950 

LS2-ELEMENTS-4R ELEMENTS 4 DOOR KIT Gateway Kit, LNL-X2220 Controller, LNL-1320-S3 Controller, 
LSP-4DR-E4M Power Supply and 4 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers 

$2,699 

LS2-ELEMENTS-8R ELEMENTS 8 DOOR KIT Gateway Kit, LNL-X2220 Controller, LNL-1320-S3 Controller, 
LSP-8DR-E4M1 Power Supply and 8 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers 
included.

$3,999 

LS2-ELEMENTS-16R ELEMENTS 16 DOOR KIT Gateway Kit, LNL-X2220 Controller, LNL-1320-S3 Controller, 
LSP-16DR-E6M1 Power Supply and 16 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers 
included.

$6,899 

LS2-ELEMENTS-1R-
EX

ELEMENTS 1 DOOR ADD-ON KIT LNL-X2210 Controller, LNL-CONV-1, LSP-CTX4DR 
Power Supply, 1 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion reader included.

$925 

LS2-ELEMENTS-2R-
EX

ELEMENTS 2 DOOR ADD-ON KIT LNL-1320-S3 Controller, LSP-CTX4DR Power 
Supply, 2 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers included.

$941 

LS2-ELEMENTS-4R-
EX

ELEMENTS 4 DOOR ADD-ON KIT LNL-1320-S3 Controller, LSP-4DR-E4M Power 
Supply, 4 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers included.

$1,828 

LS2-ELEMENTS-8R-
EX

ELEMENTS 8DOOR ADD-ON KIT LNL-1320-S3 Controller, LSP-8DR-E4M1 Power 
Supply, 8 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers included.

$3,434 

LS2-ELEMENTS-16R-
EX

ELEMENTS 16DOOR ADD-ON KIT LNL-1320-S3 Controller, LSP-16DR-E6M1 Power 
Supply, 16 LNL-R11330 BlueDiamond Mini Mullion readers included.

$6,831 

SAS-GTWY-01 SAS ON-PREMISE GATEWAY, VERSION 02; MOUNTING BRACKET INCLUDED $470 

LENELS2 ACCESS CONTROL SOLUTIONS (Cont'd)

Elements
LenelS2 Elements is a cloud-based access control solution that’s ideal for small- to medium-sized businesses. With Elements, 
businesses can simplify their security setup, deploy at predictable costs and manage their security with fewer resources
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LNL-X2210 MERCURY LP1501 SINGLE DOOR CONTROLLER  POE, 2 Readers, 2 Inputs, 2 Outputs 
(previously S2-LP-1501)

$751 

LNL-X2220 MERCURY LP1502 INTELLIGENT CONTROLLER  2 Readers, 8 Inputs, 4 Outputs 
(previously S2-LP-1502)

$1,567 

LNL-X3300 MERCURY LP2500 INTELLIGENT CONTROLLER (previously S2-LP-2500) $1,701 

LNL-X4420 MERCURY LP4502 INTELLIGENT CONTROLLER (previously S2-LP-4502) $2,794 
LNL-1300-S3 MERCURY MR50 READER INTERFACE MODULE  1 Reader, 2 Inputs, 2 Outputs 

(previously S2-MR-50-S3)
$271 

LNL-1320-S3 MERCURY MR52 READER INTERFACE MODULE  2 Readers, 8 Inputs, 6 Outputs 
(previously S2-MR-52-S3)

$568 

LNL-1100-S3 MERCURY MR-16IN 16 INPUT MODULE (previously S2-MR-16IN-S3) $628 
LNL-1200-S3 MERCURY MR-16OUT 16 OUTPUT MODULE ( (previously S2-MR-16OUT-S3) $628 
LNL-8000 MERCURY MUX8 8-PORT MULTI-DEVICE INTERFACE PANEL (previously S2-MUX-8) $485 

Part # Description Cost
AA-AH30RN6-1024 ASSA ABLOY 1:8 APERIO HUB, RS-485 ONLY, REQUIRES MERCURY LP SERIES 

CONTROLLER (LNL X-SERIES)
$260 

AA-AH40IN6-1024 ASSA ABLOY 1:64 APERIO IP HUB, IP ONLY, REQUIRES MERCURY LP SERIES 
CONTROLLER (LNL X-SERIES)

$334 

AA-AP-APA-10-PC ASSA ABLOY APERIO PROGRAMMING KIT WITH DONGLE $408 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS

Third Party Access Control Panel Hardware

Mercury Controllers and SIOs

ASSA ABLOY
In order to purchase ASSA ABLOY locks and related components, integrators must be ASSA ABLOY certified

NOTE:  Please allow up to 6 weeks for delivery of items above. 75% restocking fee applies to most of these items, as 
specified for each product
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SCH-PIM400-1501-LC Schlage STANDARD PANEL INTERFACE MODULE Supports up to (16) AD-Series 

wireless devices.  Enclosure includes PIM400-485 and mounting for LP1501.  LP1501 
device sold separately.  Features 900 MHz Spread. Spectrum RF technology and AES-
128 bit encryption. 10.43” x 7.28” x 3.79” (26.49cm x 18.49 cm x 9.63 cm)

$1,061 

SCH-PIM400-485 Schlage STANDARD PANEL INTERFACE MODULE Supports up to (16) wireless 
Schlage AD-400 Locks. Features 900 MHz Spread Spectrum RF technology and AES-
128 bit encryption. Dimensions: 7.1"H x 7.1"W x 3.0"D. 12/24VDC PIM power supply 
sold separately (593PI-12DC).

$884 

SCH-PIM400-TD2 Schlage PANEL INTERFACE MODULE Supports two doors - Wiegand (data1/data0) or 
magnetic stripe (clock & data) output; includes weatherproof enclosure, internal 
antenna with ability to add remote antenna; requires 12 or 24 VDC power supply. Dry 
Contact board not included. (7.1" x 7.1" enclosure)

$557 

SCH-RLBD Schlage DRY CONTACT BOARD Available for PIM400-TD2 to simplify installation with 
Access Control Panels that require relays. Configurable for Normally Open or Normally 
Closed.

$161 

SCH-WRI400 Schlage WIRELESS READER INTERFACE Compatible with Wiegand or magnetic stripe 
Interface + Indoor interface, weatherproof enclosure, inputs for two paralleled readers; 
requires 12 or 24 VDC power supply

$580 

SCH-GCK400 Schlage GATE CONTROL KIT Includes 1 each WRI400, PIM400-TD2, ANT400-REM-I/O, 
MGB + MCA5, 12 VDC power supply

$2,055 

SCH-ECK400 Schlage ELEVATOR CONTROL KIT Includes 1 each WRI400, PIM400-TD2, ANT400-REM-
I/O, 12 VDC power supply

$1,968 

SCH-WPR400-MT Schlage WIRELESS PORTABLE READER Battery-operated, handheld unit with multi-
technology reader

$1,360 

SCH-WPR400-MTK Schlage WIRELESS PORTABLE KEYPAD READER Battery-operated, handheld unit 
with multi-technology reader and keypad

$1,382 

SCH-WPR400-SI Schlage WIRELESS PORTABLE READER Battery-operated, handheld unit with HID 
iCLASS reader

$1,426 

SCH-WPR400-SIK Schlage WIRELESS PORTABLE KEYPAD READER Battery-operated, handheld unit 
with HID iCLASS reader and keypad

$1,448 

SCH-TK400 Schlage WIRELESS TEST KIT Pre-installed Kit; complete with WPR400-DT, PIM400-
TD2, 593PI 

$1,179 

SCH-593PI-12DC Schlage PIM 12DC POWER SUPPLY Used to power 120VAC to 12VDC PIM-TD2, PIM400-
485 and WRI400

$129 

SCH-ANT400-REM-IO Schlage OMNI-DIRECTIONAL REMOTE INDOOR/OUTDOOR ANTENA MODULE Schlage 
Omni-Directional Indoor/Outdoor Remote Antenna - Includes Antenna, 15' Coax, Coax 
Whip, Articulated Wall/Post Mounting Hardware. For indoor use with PIM400 and/or 
WRI400. Requires MGB+MCA5 Antenna Grounding Kit for outdoor applications.

$380 

SCH-MGB-MCA5 Schlage ANTENNA GROUNDING KIT (FOR OUTDOOR MOUNTING) To be used with S2-
ANT400-REM-I/O in outdoor applications

$205 

SCH-GWE Schlage ENGAGE GATEWAY Engage Gateway with IP to be used with Schlage NDE 
and LE locks (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$299 

Schlage

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of items above except where 4-6 week lead time is specified. 75% restocking 
fee applies to most of these items, as specified for each product
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SCH-RURM-3 Schlage ENGAGE REMOTE UNDOGGING KIT FOR 3’ EXIT DEVICE. KIT ONLY, EXIT 

DEVICE IS NOT INCLUDED
$638 

SCH-RURM-4 Schlage ENGAGE REMOTE UNDOGGING KIT FOR 4’ EXIT DEVICE. KIT ONLY, EXIT 
DEVICE IS NOT INCLUDED

$638 

SCH-RM-3 Schlage ENGAGE REMOTE MONITORING KIT FOR 3’ EXIT DEVICE. KIT ONLY, EXIT 
DEVICE IS NOT INCLUDED

$488 

SCH-RM-4 Schlage ENGAGE REMOTE MONITORING KIT FOR 4’ EXIT DEVICE. KIT ONLY, EXIT 
DEVICE IS NOT INCLUDED

$488 

SCH-MT11 Schlage MULLION READER Multi-Tech Reader – Mullion (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% 
RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$223 

SCH-MT15 Schlage WALL MOUNT READER Multi-Tech Reader – Wall Mount (NON-STOCK ITEM, 
75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$223 

SCH-MTK15 Schlage WALL MOUNT READER WITH KEYPAD Multi-Tech Reader – Wall Mount with 
Keypad (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$358 

SCH-MTB11 Schlage MOBILE ENABLED MULTI-TECHNOLOGY MULLION READER  Mobile Enabled 
Multi-Tech Reader - Mullion  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$206 

SCH-MTB15 Schlage MOBILE ENABLED MULTI-TECHNOLOGY WALL MOUNT READER Mobile 
Enabled Multi-Tech Reader - Wall Mount  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE 

$206 

SCH-MTKB15 Schlage MOBILE ENABLED MULTI-TECHNOLOGY WALL MOUNT READER WITH 
KEYPAD  Mobile Enabled Multi-Tech Reader - Wall Mount with Keypad  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$333 

SCH-MT20W Schlage ENROLLMENT READER USB/WIFI/MIFARE/EV1 Enrollment, Read-Write 
Reader. USB MODE ONLY SUPPORTED - REQUIRES CERTIFICATE AUTHORITY (CA) 
SUPPLIED SSL CERTIFICATE.

$357 

SCH-7410 Schlage ISO GLOSSY WHITE CARD Proximity Card ISO Glossy White. Minimum order 
of 100 cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$1.97 

SCH-7510 Schlage ISO GLOSSY WHITE CARD Proximity Card ISO Glossy White. Minimum order 
of 100 cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$3.31 

SCH-7510M1 Schlage ISO GLOSSY WHITE CARD Proximity Card with Magnetic Stripe ISO Glossy 
White. Minimum order of 100 cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE 

$3.70 

SCH-7610 Schlage KEYFOB  Proximity Keyfob. Minimum order of 50 keyfobs. (NON-STOCK ITEM, 
75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$3.41 

SCH-7610T Schlage THIN KEYFOB  Proximity Thin Keyfob. Minimum order of 50 keyfobs. (NON-
STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$3.65 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Schlage (Cont'd)

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of items above except where 4-6 week lead time is specified. 75% restocking 
fee applies to most of these items, as specified for each product
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SCH-9451 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 

Smart Card 1K byte/8k bit Clamshell. Minimum order of 100 cards.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 
75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$4.03 

SCH-9551 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart Card 1K byte/8k bit ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 cards.  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$3.94 

SCH-9551M1 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart Card 1K byte/8k bit with Magnetic Stripe ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 
cards.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$4.32 

SCH-9558 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart Card 4K byte/32k bit ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 cards.  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$5.57 

SCH-9558M1 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart Card 4K byte/32k bit with Magnetic Stripe ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 
cards.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$5.95 

SCH-9651 SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart 1K byte/8k bit Keyfob.  Minimum order of 50 keyfobs.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% 
RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$4.51 

SCH-9651T SCHLAGE SMART CREDENTIALS USING MIFARE CLASSIC  Schlage MIFARE Classic 
Smart 1K byte/8k bit Thin Keyfob. Minimum order of 100 keyfobs.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% 
RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$4.61 

SCH-9951 MULTI-TECHNOLOGY: SCHLAGE MIFARE CLASSIC AND PROXIMITY Proximity and 
Schlage Smart Combo 1K byte/8k bit ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 cards.  (NON-
STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$5.47 

SCH-9958 MULTI-TECHNOLOGY: SCHLAGE MIFARE CLASSIC AND PROXIMITY Proximity and 
Schlage Smart Combo 4K byte/32k bit ISO Glossy White. Minimum order of 100 cards.  
(NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$6.43 

SCH-9958M1 MULTI-TECHNOLOGY: SCHLAGE MIFARE CLASSIC AND PROXIMITY Proximity and 
Schlage Smart Combo 4K byte/32k bit with Magnetic Stripe ISO Glossy White. Minimum 
order of 100 cards.  (NON-STOCK ITEM, 75% RESTOCKING FEE APPLIES)

$6.77 

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of items above except where 4-6 week lead time is specified. 75% restocking 
fee applies to most of these items, as specified for each product

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Allegion (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost
20NKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20, Mullion, 

Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE (NON-STOCK ITEM)
$172 

20TKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20, Mullion, 
Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$172 

20KNKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20K, Mullion 
w/Keypad, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE   (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$330 

20KTKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20K, Mullion 
w/Keypad, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK 

$330 

40NKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40, Wall 
mount, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$179 

40TKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40, Wall 
mount, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$179 

40KNKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40K, Wall 
mount w/Keypad, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK 

$330 

40KTKS-01-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 01 - SEOS READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40K, Wall 
mount w/Keypad, Seos Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-

$330 

20NKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo20, Mullion, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile 
Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$199 

20TKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo20, Mullion, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile 
Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$199 

20KNKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo20K, Mullion w/Keypad, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, 
Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$358 

20KTKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo20K, Mullion w/Keypad, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, 
Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$358 

40NKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo40, Wall mount, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile 
Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$206 

40TKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo40, Wall mount, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile 
Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$206 

40KNKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo40K, Wall mount w/Keypad, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, 
Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$358 

40KTKS-02-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 02 - SEOS/ICLASS/EV1/EV2/MIFARE CLASIC READERS with BLE, 
MOBILE READY  Signo40K, Wall mount w/Keypad, 13.56mHz Profile , OSDP/Wiegand, 
Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$358 

20NKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20, 
Mullion, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK 

$227 

20TKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20, 
Mullion, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK 

$227 

20KNKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20K, 
Mullion w/Keypad, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$385 

20KTKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo20K, 
Mullion w/Keypad, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  
(NON-STOCK ITEM)

$385 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LenelS2 Branded versions of Signo Readers are available.  Add suffix of "-LS2" to receive these,

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

HID Signo Readers and Reader/Keypad Combinations
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Part # Description Cost
40NKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40, 

Wall mount, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-STOCK 
$234 

40TKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40, 
Wall mount, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$234 

40KNKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40K, 
Wall mount w/Keypad, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Pigtail, Mobile Ready, BLE  
(NON-STOCK ITEM)

$385 

40KTKS-00-000000 HID SIGNO PROFILE 00 - MULTI-TECH READERS with BLE, MOBILE READY  Signo40K, 
Wall mount w/Keypad, 13.56mHz &125kHz, OSDP/Wiegand, Terminal, Mobile Ready, BLE  
(NON-STOCK ITEM)

$385 

Part # Description Cost
921PTNNEK0045W HID MULTICLASS SE RPK40 CONTACTLESS KEYPAD READER, Bit Burst 1 key 4 bit, 

With Prox, Wall Switch, Wiegand, Pigtail, Black, LED Blue - Flash Green, Buzzer on, (STOCK 
$457 

921PTNNEK0058K HID MULTICLASS SE RPK40 CONTACTLESS KEYPAD READER, Buffered 1-6 Keys S2 
CUSTOM 26 bit, With Prox, Wall Switch, Wiegand, Pigtail, Black, LED Blue Flash Green, 
Buzzer on, (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$457 

Part # Description Cost
921PTNNEK00464 HID MULTICLASS SE RPK40 BIT BURST CONTACTLESS KEYPAD READER  Bit Burst 1 

key 4 bit, With Prox, Wall Switch, Wiegand, Pigtail, Black, LED Red Flash Green, Buzzer on 
(NON-STOCK ITEM)

$457 

921PTNNEK0058H HID MULTICLASS SE RPK40 BUFFERED CONTACTLESS KEYPAD READER  Buffered 1-
6 Keys S2 CUSTOM 26 bit, With Prox, Wall Switch, Wiegand, Pigtail, Black, LED Red Flash 
Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$457 

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

HID Readers and Reader/KeyPad Combinations - 
FOLLOWING ITEMS GO END OF PRODUCTION MARCH 2024

HID Readers and Reader/KeyPad Combinations - 
FOLLOWING ITEMS GO END OF PRODUCTION MARCH 2024

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LenelS2 Branded versions of Signo Readers are available.  Add suffix of "-LS2" to receive these,
HID Signo Readers and Reader/Keypad Combinations (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost
2000HPGGMN-
S996045E

HID iCLASS CARD, 36 BIT S2 FORMAT  Standard PVC, 2k, SIO, Standard iClass, Plain 
White GL, Inkjet Matching Number, No Slot Punch. Minimum order of 100 cards. (STOCK 

$3.83 

2000HPGGMN HID iCLASS CARD, STANDARD 26 BIT FORMAT  Standard PVC, 2k, SIO, Standard iClass, 
Plain White GL, Inkjet Matching Number, No Slot Punch. Minimum order of 100 cards. (NON-
STOCK ITEM) - Note on PO FORMAT: H10301

$3.83 

52260PSGGAAN HID SEOS CREDENTIAL  ISO card composite SEOS 8K, iCLASS 2K, prog. SEOS, prog. 
iCLASS, F-Gloss, B-Gloss, laser matching SEOS #, laser matching iCLASS #, no slot. 
Minimum order of 100 cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$6.33 

5006PGGMN HID SEOS/iCLASS CREDENTIAL  Composite iCLASS SEOS contactless smart card 8KB 
memory, prog., F-Gloss, B-Gloss, match. iCLASS #, no slot, LAM. Minimum order of 100 
cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$3.61 

5106RGGMNM HID SEOS/iCLASS/PROX CREDENTIAL  Composite iCLASS SEOS Prox contactless smart 
card 8K, prog. iCLASS/Prox, F-Gloss, B-Gloss, matching iCLASS #, no slot, matching Prox #. 
Minimum order of 100 cards. (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$7.54 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

HID Cards

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items
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Part # Description Cost
SEC9X-CRD-0-0461 Configures: iCLASS SE R10, R15, or R40 Contactless Reader, Wiegand, LED Red - Flash 

Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)
$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-0462 Configures: MultiCLASS SE RP10, RP15, or RP40 Contactless Reader, With Prox, Wiegand, 
LED Red - Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-046C Configures: iCLASS SE RK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1-5 Keys 26 bit, 
Wiegand, LED Red Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$23.98 

SEC9X-CRD-0-0002 Configures: iCLASS SE RK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1 key 4 bit, Wiegand, 
LED Red Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-046D Configures: MultiCLASS SE RPK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1-5 Keys 26 bit, 
With Prox, Wiegand, LED Red Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-0003 Configures: MultiCLASS SE RPK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1 key 4 bit, With 
Prox, Wiegand, LED Red - Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-045E Configures: iCLASS SE R10, R15, or R40 Contactless Reader, Wiegand, LED Blue - Flash 
Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-0460 Configures: MultiCLASS SE RP10, RP15, or RP40 Contactless Reader, With Prox, Wiegand, 
LED Blue - Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-045F Configures: iCLASS SE RK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1-5 Keys 26 bit, 
Wiegand, LED Blue Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$23.98 

SEC9X-CRD-0-046A Configures: iCLASS SE RK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1 key 4 bit, Wiegand, 
LED Blue Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$23.98 

SEC9X-CRD-0-045W Configures: MultiCLASS SE RPK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1 key 4 bit, With 
Prox, Wiegand, LED Blue - Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

SEC9X-CRD-0-046B Configures: MultiCLASS SE RPK40 Contactless Keypad Reader, Bit Burst 1-5 Keys 26 bit, 
With Prox, Wiegand, LED Blue Flash Green, Buzzer on (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$28.10 

MID-SUB-T100 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES ANNUAL SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL  1 
Year Subscription (Minimum Initial Order Qty 20)

$3.40 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD01 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 1 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 1 month to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$0.28 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD02 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 2 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 2 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$0.57 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD03 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 3 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 3 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$0.85 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD04 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 4 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 4 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$1.13 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD05 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 5 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 5 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$1.42 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD06 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 6 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 6 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$1.70 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD07 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 7 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 7 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$1.98 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD08 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 8 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 8 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$2.27 

HID Configuration Cards and Mobile Credentials

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost
MID-SUB-T100-ADD09 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 

USER LICENSES – 9 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 9 months to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$2.55 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD10 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 10 MONTHS  Partial year add to subscription of 10 months to align to 
next annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$2.83 

MID-SUB-T100-ADD11 HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
USER LICENSES – 11 MONTH  Partial year add to subscription of 11 month to align to next 
annual renewal. Must have current virtual credential subscription. 

$3.12 

MID-SUB-CRD HID ORIGO MOBILE IDENTITIES SUBSCRIPTION - MOBILE CREDENTIAL ADDITIONAL 
CREDENTIAL FORMAT  Must have current Mobile credential subscription.

No 
Charge

Part # Description Cost
921PMNNEKEA004 HID MULTICLASS RPK40 MOBILE ENABLED KEYPAD READER  With Wall Switch, 

Pigtail, Black. Mobile Enabled, MOB Key needed  (NON-STOCK ITEM)
$522 

921PMNNEKMA004 HID MULTICLASS RPK40 MOBILE READY KEYPAD READER  With Wall Switch, Pigtail, 
Black. Mobile Ready, no MOB Key needed  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$522 

HID Configuration Cards and Mobile Credentials (Cont'd)

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

HID Bluetooth Readers, Reader/KeyPad Combinations and Credentials
FOLLOWING ITEMS GO END OF PRODUCTION MARCH 2024

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)
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The following are the LSP Part Number Details (LenelS2 part number incorporate these items in different configurations):

Important SKU information for PRO wiring:

Optional Pre-wired Type WP Panduit with pre-wired board power and communications
WT Tie-Wrapped pre-wired board power and communications

Board Configuration A Controller: LP1502, EP1502, LP4502; Reader Interfaces: MR50-S3, MR52-S3
B Controller: LP2500, EP2500; Reader Interfaces: MR50-S3, MR52-S3
C All Reader Interfaces: MR50-S3, MR52-S3

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Enclosures
LifeSafety Power (LSP) is now providing their Integrated Access Control Power Systems and Enclosures for LenelS2 installations. 
There are many configurations and options. If there is an exact LSP configuration you need, please provide the complete LSP part 
number to the LenelS2 Inside Sales Team, and LenelS2 can match it.

The standard LSP items for LenelS2 are built with a dual voltage Power Supply (either FPO75/B100 or FPO150/B100), with 120 
VAC input for the standard version, and CE version has 208-230 VAC input. All distribution modules incorporate PTC technology 
instead of fuses. There is an option for connection of the power supply to the network for remote management and monitoring of 
power power and M8P. There are eight different enclosures, from a 4 door 19" rack version, to a 36x30x6.5, 8 full size panels 
(LNL-1320) for 16 doors enclosure. Some LSP configurations offers pre-wiring of power and communications to boards within the 
enclosures. If space allows, Panduit can be provided for pre-wiring, otherwise tie-wrap is generally offered. You must provide one 
of 4 board configurations for pre-wiring.

The basic structure of the Lenel part number for the LSP items is:
* LSP-[CE option][door count]DR[network option]-[enclosure][Pre-Wire Option][Board Configuration]
* Alternative CTX offering, with single voltage power supply, and either up to 3, 5, or 10 LNL hardware panels (6, 10 or 20 doors).
https://www.lifesafetypower.com/products
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Part # Description Cost
LSP-4DR-E4M LSP-4DR, E4M 24H X 20W ENCL, FITS TWO MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 2A 12VDC 

SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 4 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH 
BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-B100C4PD8PE4M  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$461 

LSP-4DR-E4MWTA LSP-4DR, E4M 24H X 20W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502, MR52-
S3, TIE WRAP, 2A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 4 LOCK 
PTC OUTPUTS,FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-
B100C4PD8PE4M/T4-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$668 

LSP-4DRN-E4M LSP-4DR-NET, E4M 24H X 20W ENCL, FITS TWO MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 2A 
12VDC SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH 
BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-B100M8PNL4E4M  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$737 

LSP-4DRN-E4MWTA LSP-4DR-NET, E4M 24H X 20W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502, 
MR52-S3, TIE WRAP, 2A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 MANAGED PTC 
OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-
B100M8PNL4E4M/T4-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$963 

LSP-4DR-RGM LSP-4DR RACKDRAWER, FITS (2) MERCURY PANELS, POWER: 2A 12VDC 
SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, ENCL 
19.00Wx3.50Hx20.50D W/ LOCKSET, WIRE MGMT ARM, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, RGM75B-C8PZ  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$759 

LSP-4DR-RGMWTA LSP-4DR RACKDRAWER, FITS (2) MERCURY PANELS PREWIRED FOR X2220, 
X4420, 2220, 1320 TIE WRAP. POWER: 2A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK 8 
LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, ENCL 19.00x3.50x20.50 W/ LOCKSET, WIRE MGMT ARM, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, RGM75B-C8PZ/T4-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,075 

LSP-4DRN-RGM SP-4DR NETWORK RACKDRAWER, FITS (2) MERCURY PANELS, 2A 12VDC 
SYSTEM AND 2A 24VDC LOCK, 8 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, ENCL 19.00W x 3.50H 
x 20.50D W/ LOCKSET, WIRE MGMT ARM, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, RGM75-
M8PNZ  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,059 

LSP-4DRN-RGMWTA LSP-4DR NETWORK RACKDRAWER, FITS (2) MERCURY PANELS PREWIRED FOR 
X2220, X4420, 2220 AND 1320 TIE WRAP, POWER: 2A 12VDC SYS AND 2A 24VDC 
LOCK, 8 MANAGED PTC OUTS, ENCL 19.00Wx3.50Hx20.50D W/ LOCKSET, WIRE 
MGMT ARM, ULCUL, LIFETIME WRTY, RGM75B-M8PNZ/T4-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,378 

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Sample 4-Door Configurations

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Enclosures

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items
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LSP-8DR-E4M1 LSP-8DR, E4M1 24H X 20W ENCL WITH DOOR MOUNT, FITS FOUR MERCURY 

CONTROLLERS (TWO MAIN, TWO DOOR), 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC 
LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 8 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, 
LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150-B100C8PD8PE4M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$649 

LSP-8DR-E4M1WTA LSP-8DR, E4M1 24H X 20W ENCL WITH DOOR MOUNT, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, 
LP4502, EP1502 AND (3) MR52-S3, TIE WRAP, 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC 
LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 8 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150-B100C8P2D8PE4M1/T8-A (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,092 

LSP-8DR-E6M LSP-8DR, E6M 30H X 23W ENCL, FITS FOUR MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 4A 12VDC 
SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 8 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH 
BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$845 

LSP-8DR-E6MWPA LSP-8DR, E6M 30H X 23W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 AND (3) 
MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 8 
LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, 
FPO150-B100C8P2D8PE6M/P8-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,393 

LSP-8DRN-E4M1 LSP-8DR-NET, E4M1 24H X 20W ENCL WITH DOOR MOUNT, FITS FOUR MERCURY 
CONTROLLERS, 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 8 
MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, FPO150-B100D8PM8PNL4E4M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$916 

LSP-8DRN-E4M1WTA LSP-8DR-NET, E4M1 24H X 20W ENCL WITH DOOR MOUNT, PREWIRED FOR 
LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 AND (3) MR52-S3, TIE WRAP, 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 
24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 8 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY 
SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150-B1002D8PM8PNL4E4M1/T8-A  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$1,414 

LSP-8DRN-E6M LSP-8DR-NET, E6M 30H X 23W ENCL, FITS FOUR MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 4A 
12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC LOCK, 8 AUX PTC AND 8 MANAGED PTC 
OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150-
B100D8PM8PNL4E6M  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,138 

LSP-8DRN-E6MWPA LSP-8DR-NET, E6M 30H X 23W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 
AND (3) MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 4A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 4A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC 
AND 8 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, FPO150-B1002D8PM8PNL4E6M/P8-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,699 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Sample 8-Door Configurations

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

______________________________________________________________________________________
Confidential and Proprietary Information

_____________________________
Page Number: 36



Effective Date: January 1, 2024 Value Added Reseller Price List
NetBox Ecosystem Price List LenelS2

Part # Description Cost
LSP-16DR-E6M1 LSP-16DR, E6M1 30H X 23W ENCL, FITS EIGHT MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 12A 

12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 16 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, 
FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-
2C8P2D8PE6M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,216 

LSP-16DR-E6M1WPA LSP-16DR, E6M1 30H X 23W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 AND 
7 MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 24 AUX PTC 
AND 16 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, FPO150/250-2C8P3D8PE6M1/P16-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$2,221 

LSP-16DR-E8M1 LSP-16DR, E8M1 36H X 30W ENCL, FITS 8 MERCURY CONTROLLERS PLUS (2) IO 
BOARDS, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 16 LOCK 
PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, 
FPO150/250-2C8P2D8PE8M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,409 

LSP-16DR-E8M1WPA LSP-16DR, E8M1 36H X 30W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 AND 
7 MR52-S3 PANDUIT (WITH IO SPACE), 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC 
LOCK, 24 AUX PTC AND 16 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-2C8P3D8PE8M1/P16-A  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$2,516 

LSP-16DR-E8M2 LSP-16DR, E8M2 36H X 30W ENCL, FITS EIGHT MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 12A 
12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 16 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, 
FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-
2C8P2D8PE8M2  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,338 

LSP-16DR-E8M2WPA LSP-16DR, E8M2 36H X 30W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 AND 
7 MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 24 AUX PTC 
AND 16 LOCK PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, FPO150/250-2C8P3D8PE8M2/P16-A  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$2,308 

LSP-16DRN-E6M1 LSP-16DR-NET, E6M1 30H X 23W ENCL, FITS EIGHT MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 
12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 16 MANAGED PTC 
OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-
2D8P2M8PNL4E6M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,603 

LSP-16DRN-
E6M1WPA

LSP-16DR-NET, E6M1 30H X 23W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 
AND 7 MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 24 AUX 
PTC AND 16 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, 
LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-3D8P2M8PNL4E6M1/P16-A  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$2,597 

LSP-16DRN-E8M1 LSP-16DR-NET, E8M1 36H X 30W ENCL, FITS EIGHT MERCURY CONTROLLERS 
PLUS (2) IO BOARDS, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC 
AND 16 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, FPO150/250-2D8P2M8PNL4E8M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,796 

LSP-16DRN-
E8M1WPA

LSP-16DR-NET, E8M1 36HX30W ENCL PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 
AND 7 MR52-S3 PANDUIT (WITH IO SPACE) 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC 
LOCK 24 AUX PTC AND 16 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, 
UL CUL, LIFETIME WRTY, FPO150/250-3D8P2M8PNL4E8M1/P16-A  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$2,892 

LSP-16DRN-E8M2 LSP-16DR-NET, E8M2 36H X 30W ENCL, FITS EIGHT MERCURY CONTROLLERS, 
12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 16 AUX PTC AND 16 MANAGED PTC 
OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-
2D8P2M8PNL4E8M2  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$1,725 

LSP-16DRN-
E8M2WPA

LSP-16DR-NET, E8M2 36H X 30W ENCL, PREWIRED FOR LP1502, LP4502, EP1502 
AND 7 MR52-S3, PANDUIT, 12A 12VDC SYSTEM AND 10A 24VDC LOCK, 24 AUX 
PTC AND 16 MANAGED PTC OUTPUTS, FITS 8AH BATTERY SETS, UL CUL, 
LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150/250-3D8P2M8PNL4E8M2/P16-A  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$2,686 

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Sample 16-Door Configurations
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Part # Description Cost
LSP-75W-PS-ENCL 75W PS/CHARGER, 6A 12VDC OR 3A 24VDC, INTEGRATED FAI (FIRE ALARM 

INPUT), FAULT MONITORING, NETWORK READY, 14H X 12W ENCLOSURE, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-E1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$208 

LSP-150W-PS-ENCL 150W PS/CHARGER, 12A 12VDC OR 6A 24VDC, INTEGRATED FAI (FIRE ALARM 
INPUT), FAULT MONITORING, NETWORK READY, 14H X 12W ENCLOSURE, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO150-E1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$286 

Part # Description Cost
LSP-FPO250W-PS-
BRD

FPO 250W POWER SUPPLY BOARD INPUT 110/230VAC, OUTPUT 12V 20A OR 24V 
10A, 80AH BATTERY CHARGER INTEGRATED FAI, FAULT MONITORING, 
NETWORK READY, 8.25W x 5.5H x 2.5D INCLUDES MOUNTING HARDWARE, UL 
CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO250  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$274 

LSP-FPO75W-PS-BRD FPO 75W POWER SUPPLY BOARD, INPUT 110/230VAC, OUTPUT 12V 6A OR 24V 
3A, 40AH BATTERY CHARGER, INTEGRATED FAI, FAULT MONITORING, 
NETWORK READY, 4.0Wx6.0Hx2.5D INCLUDES MOUNTING HARDWARE, UL CUL, 
LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$133 

Part # Description Cost
LSP-E1M E1M ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 14H x 12W x 4.5D, 

BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (1) CONTROLLER, MOUNTING KIT, TAMPER SWITCH 
AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E1M  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$208 

LSP-E2M E2M ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 20H x 16W x 4.5D, 
BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (4) CONTROLLERS (2-3) WITH POWER, TAMPER 
SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E2M  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$238 

LSP-E4M E4M ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 24H x 20W x 6.5D, 
BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (6) CONTROLLERS (4-5) WITH POWER, TAMPER 
SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E4M   (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$286 

LSP-E4M1 E4M1 ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING IN MAIN AND DOOR, 24H 
x 20W x 6.5D, BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (12) CONTROLLERS (8-10) WITH 
POWER, TAMPER SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, E4M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$404 

LSP-E6M E6M ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 30H x 23W x 6.5D, 
BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (6) CONTROLLERS (4-5) WITH POWER, TAMPER 
SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E6M  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$589 

LSP-E6M1 E6M1 ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING ON BACKPLATE AND 
DOOR, 30H x 23W x 6.5D, BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (12) CONTROLLERS (8-10) 
WITH POWER, TAMPER SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, E6M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$725 

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Power Supply in Enclosure

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Power Supply Board Only

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Enclosures Only

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items
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Part # Description Cost
LSP-E8M E8M ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 36H x 30W x 6.5D, 

BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (6) CONTROLLERS WITH POWER, TAMPER SWITCH 
AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E8M  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$712 

LSP-E8M1 E8M1 ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING ON BACKPLATE AND 
DOOR, 36H x 30W x 6.5D, BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (12) CONTROLLERS WITH 
POWER, TAMPER SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY, E8M1  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$853 

LSP-E8M2 E8M2 ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 36H x 30W x 6.5D, 
BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (8) CONTROLLERS WITH POWER, TAMPER SWITCH 
AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E8M2  (NON-STOCK 
ITEM)

$783 

LSP-E8MH E8MH ENCLOSURE WITH MERCURY BOARD MOUNTING, 36H x 30W x 6.5D, 
BACKPLATE PATTERN FOR (9) CONTROLLERS (7-8) WITH POWER, TAMPER 
SWITCH AND LOCKSET INCLUDED, UL, CUL, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E8MH  (NON-
STOCK ITEM)

$850 

LSP-EDGE-ENCL POE ENCLOSURE FOR LNL-2210, 8.5H x 11W x 3.0D, ACCOMMODATES UP TO 
TWO MERCURY EP1501 CONTROLLERS, MOUNTING KIT AND LOCKSET 
INCLUDED, LIFETIME WARRANTY, E5M  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$71 

LSP-EDGE-PWR-SML LSP-EDGE-SMALL, E5M, 8.5H X 11W ENCL, FITS (1) MERCURY EP1501 PANEL 
WITH 4AH BATTERY, POWER: 6A 12VDC OR 3A 24VDC, UL294, CUL S319, 
LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-E5M  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$174 

LSP-EDGE-PWR-LRG LSP-EDGE-LARGE, E1M, 14H X 12W ENCL, FITS (1) MERCURY EP1501 PANEL 
WITH TWO 7AH BATTERIES, POWER: 6A 12VDC OR 3A 24VDC, FOUR LOCK 
OUTPUTS WITH INPUTS, PTC, CLASS 2 POWER LIMITED AT 2.5A, UL294, CUL 
S319, LIFETIME WARRANTY, FPO75-C4PE1M  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$303 

LSP-RBE BATTERY RACKMOUNT ENCLOSURE, 19.00W x 3.50H x 20.50D (2 OR 4 POST 
RACK), HOLDS UP TO FOUR (4) 12VDC, 7 - 8AH BATTERIES, LIFETIME 
WARRANTY,  RBE  (NON-STOCK ITEM)

$299 

NOTE:  Please allow 10-15 days for delivery of NON-STOCK items

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

LifeSafety Power Supplies and Accessories - Enclosures Only (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost
S2-RLI-ENGAGE ALLEGION ENGAGE REMOTE LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Allegion Engage 

Lock when purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.
No 

Charge
S2-RLI-AD300-AD400 ALLEGION AD300 & AD400 REMOTE LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Allegion 

AD300 and AD400 lock when purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.
No 

Charge
S2-RLI-NOTOUR-LS2 ALLEGION CONTROL LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Allegion Control Lock (FE 

& BE) when purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.
No 

Charge
S2-RLI-ALLEGION ALLEGION LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Allegion Engage, AD300, and AD400 

Lock when not purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.
$294 

S2-RLI-NOTOUR-LCK ALLEGION CONTROL NO TOUR INTEGRATION  Integration per Allegion Control Lock 
(FE & BE) in Offline No Tour Mode when not purchased through LenelS2. Required per 
lock.

$60 

AA-RLI-WIFI/POE ASSA ABLOY WIFI/POE REMOTE LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per ASSA ABLOY 
WiFi/PoE Lock when purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.

No 
Charge

AA-RLI-APERIO ASSA ABLOY APERIO REMOTE LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per ASSA ABLOY 
Aperio Lock when purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.

No 
Charge

AA-RLI-ASSA ASSA ABLOY LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per ASSA ABLOY WiFi/PoE & Aperio 
Lock when not purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.

$281 

HID Origo Mobile Credential License
S2-HID-ORIGO-LIC HID ORIGO MOBILE CREDENTIAL LICENSE  License to enable HID ORIGO 

Connection for Mobile Credential Issuance.
$543 

S2-RLI-DKWQ-LS2 DORMAKABA Wi-Q LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Wi-Q Lock when purchased 
through LenelS2. Required per lock.

No 
Charge

S2-RLI-DKWQ-LCK DORMAKABA Wi-Q LOCK INTEGRATION  Integration per Wi-Q Lock when not 
purchased through LenelS2. Required per lock.

$281 

S2-LP-1501-LIC MERCURY LP1501 CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $156 
S2-LP-1502-LIC MERCURY LP1502 CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $156 
S2-LP-2500-LIC MERCURY LP2500 CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $156 
S2-LP-4502-LIC MERCURY LP4502 CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $182 
S2-MR-50-LIC MERCURY MR50 LICENSE FEE $27 
S2-MR-52-LIC MERCURY MR52 LICENSE FEE $47 

S2-M5-IC-LIC MERCURY CASI M5-IC CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $168 
S2-M5-SIO-LIC MERCURY CASI SIO LICENSE FEE $56 

S2-HW-IC-LIC MERCURY HONEYWELL PW6K1IC CONTROLLER LICENSE FEE $161 
S2-HW-SIO-LIC MERCURY HONEYWELL READER, INPUT, AND OUTPUT BOARDS LICENSE FEE $54 

Mercury Honeywell Replacement Integration Licenses (when connecting a pre-existing panel)

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Third-Party Access Control Product Licenses

Allegion Integration Licensing

ASSA ABLOY Remote Lock Integration

Mercury Integration Licenses (when connecting a pre-existing panel)

Mercury Casi Replacement Integration Licenses (when connecting a pre-existing panel)

dormakaba Remote Lock Integration
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Part # Description Cost

SP-VMC-NBBASE Base Splan Visitor Software Package: Includes (1) Lobby License as well as Active 
Directory Connector and BlueDiamond Connector. 

$2,888 

SP-VMC-NBSTD Standard Splan Visitor Software Package: Includes (1) Lobby License as well as Active 
Directory Connector, BlueDiamond Connector, Single Sign On Connector, and Temp 
Badge Module. Requires purchase of BDM-OWNERACCT and BDM-CDR or BDM-RDR 
(unless customer is already using bluediamond mobile credentials).

$4,312 

SP-PS-1001 SP: 1 Day of Implementation - Splan PS teams involvement on implementation and 
deployment.

$910 

SP-VMKC-1023-APP SP: Splan Visitor Software per kiosk device. Only if customer uses their own kiosk 
hardware. Not needed if ordering either SP-VMK-1002 or SP-VMK-4006-FSW. 

$347 

SP-ADDONC- SP: Outlook Add-In $924 

SP-ADDONC-TMS SP: Microsoft Teams Integration (Cloud) $455 

SP-VMCF-1025 SP: Facial Recognition $924 

SP-ADDONC-WL SP: Watch List Connector $501 

SP-ADDONC-WL-IDS SP: Watch List Service Sex Offender(External Subscription included) $1,155 

SP-ADDONC-22WDAY SP: Workday Advanced Connector $2,303 

SP-ADDONC-WIFI SP: Wifi Connector $501 
SP-ADDONC-SLK SP: Slack Integration $501 
SP-ADDONC-BLDMD SP: BlueDiamond Connector $501 
SP-ADDONC-22HIDEMP SP: HID Mobile Credentials for Employees(Pack of 500) - Requesting Credentials, 

Provision Credentials
$1,155 

SP-VMDLVC-1060 SP: Deliveries Add on Module $924 
SP-ADDONC-SPCVD SP: COVID-19 Package - Mobile app for visitors for Touchless check-in option for visitors, 

Questionnaire for employees and Visitors during pre-registration and check-in, Vaccination 
Tracker, Follow up visit email, Social Distancing, and Reports 

$1,155 

SP-VMCF-1040 SP: Tenants (Pack of 5) $1,155 
SP-VMCF-1041 SP: Tenants (Pack of 50) $3,812 
SP-VMCF-1050 SP: Vendors/Contractors/Members (Pack of 1000) $1,155 
SP-VMCF-1051 SP: Vendors/Contractors/Members (Pack of 5,000) $3,812 
SP-EMC-5002 SP: Event Management - Add on Module (Pack of 2000 event attendees, valid for year) - 

Requires one Lobby License 
$1,463 

Software Add-Ons

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Third-Party Access Control Product Licenses

Splan
Splan’s intuitive visitor management solution will redefine your overall visitor management experience by providing a streamlined 
process for pre-registration, communication, and check-in regardless of device or environments. This will allow users to have the 
same experience on an iPad®, Android tablet, Windows Mobile App or on large display screens in your lobby.

The partnership between Splan and NetBox provides seamless integration for visitor check-in and check-out. Splan provides 
highly configurable solutions, allowing our clients to dynamically change their integration parameters based on unique 
requirements, per site or location. Splan Company Website: https://www.splan.com/ 

Important Information:
* Software SKUs are an ANNUAL subscription charge and will be billed annually.

* If customer uses Splan on their own device they are required to purchase SP-VMKC-1023-APP, per device. 

* Mandatory 1 Day of Implementation purchased with first time Splan Vistior Software Licenses. (SP-PS-1001)

* Hardware warranty is not included in the Hardware price. Can be purchased separately. Warranty is per year and covers any 
manufacturing defects, including hardware and electronic components, but does not cover replacement of parts due to wear and 
tear, damage due to negligence or misuse by user.

Cloud Offering - Annual Subscription
Bundles and Required SKUs
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Part # Description Cost

SP-VMKC-1023-APP SP: Splan Visitor Software per kiosk device. Only if customer uses their own kiosk 
hardware. Not needed if ordering either SP-VMK-1002 or SP-VMK-4006-FSW. 

$347 

SP-PS-1001 SP: 1 Day of Implementation - Provided by Splan $910 

SP-VMK-1002 Splan ID scanning Premium Kiosk package: Premium iPad Kiosk Stand + iPad 10.2'' + 
Kiosk Visitor Software + DL Holder + Brother 820 NWB + 2 DK-1202 Badges. 
(SP-VMKC-1023-APP included in purchase)

$2,850 

SP-VMK-4006-FSW Splan standalone iPad kiosk is full height kiosk. This kiosk has enclosed printer for label 
printing. Kiosk requires WIFI connectivity, Supports ID / DL Scanner, Enclosed label 
printer. (SP-VMKC-1023-APP included in purchase)

$4,850 

SP-VMA-1011-DL SP: Driver License/Passport Scanner for Workstation (not attached to Kiosk) $1,800 

SP-VMK-1002-WRTY SP: Per Year - Hardware Warranty for SP-VMK-1002 $570 
SP-VMK-4006-FSW- SP: Per Year - Hardware Warranty for SP-VMK-4006-FSW $970 
SP-VMA-1011-DL-WRTY SP: Per Year - Hardware Warranty for SP-VMA-1011-DL $360 

Hardware Warranty From Splan

THIRD PARTY ACCESS CONTROL PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Third-Party Access Control Product Licenses

Splan (Cont'd)

Kiosk Licensing

Splan - Implementation Plan

Hardware
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https://www.milestonesys.com/solutions/platform/product-index/

34% Discount 30% Discount 20% Discount
ML- XXXX -01 ML- XXXX -03 ML- XXXX -20

            Ex.) XProtect Express Base license Lenel part number for VAR Tier (34% Discount) would be ML-XPEXBL-01

Part # MSRP

ML-XPEXPLUSBL-** $20.00 

ML-XPEXPLUSDL-** $79.00 

ML-XPP-PLUS-BL-** $524.00 

ML-XPP-PLUS-DL-** $177.00 

ML-XPETBL-** $2,099.00 

ML-XPETDL-** $282.00 

ML-XPCOBT-** $3,342.00 

ML-XPCODL-** $345.00 

ML-XPCOMIDL-** $72.00 

ML-XPABL-** $129.00 

ML-XPADL-** $39.00 

ML-MXPETBL-** $32.00 
ML-YXPETBL-** $378.00 
ML-Y2XPETBL-** $630.00 
ML-Y3XPETBL-** $819.00 
ML-Y5XPETBL-** $1,260.00 
ML-Y3OIXPETBL-** $1,134.00 
ML-MXPCOBT-** $50.40 
ML-YXPCOBT-** $604.00 
ML-Y2XPCOBT-** $1,003.00 
ML-Y3XPCOBT-** $1,307.00 
ML-Y5XPCOBT-** $2,006.00 
ML-Y3OIXPCOBT-** $1,805.00 

Milestone XProtect Corporate device license 

Milestone XProtect Corporate Interconnect camera license

Milestone XProtect Access base license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT EXPERT BL
Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Expert base license
Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Expert base license
Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Expert base license
Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Expert base license
Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Expert base license
1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT CORPORATE BL
Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Corporate base license

Milestone Systems XProtect VMS Products
Milestone(R) XProtect™ products are powerful, highly scalable Video Management Software (VMS) solutions that can be 
integrated with your NetBox system. The XProtect VMS solutions scale from small installations with as few as 26 cameras to 
large, enterprise class environments with hundreds or even thousands of cameras. The Milestone XProtect Corporate and Expert 
platforms allow you to support an unlimited number of concurrent users and integrated cameras along with the ability to provide a 
centrally managed environment. Additionally, the Milestone XProtect products provide you with a highly configurable user 
interface that restricts access roles based on job function. 

The Milestone XProtect Corporate product line also provides an integrated video wall capability, as well as failover recording 
servers to ensure critical data is not lost and efficient event diagnostics can be accurately performed at any time. In addition, the 
XProtect Corporate Interconnect solution allows you to connect to all XProtect VMS systems used within your organization to 
provide significant economies of scale for large, multi-site organizations. When purchasing XPROTECT Corporate one year of 
support must be quoted.

When integrated with NetBox, the Milestone XProtect VMS provides situational awareness as you are able to quickly view 
Milestone recorded video in a NetBox environment and through Magic Monitor. 
* For additional information surrounding the product that Milestone offers, please visit the below link:

LenelS2 Part Number Key:
* LenelS2 part numbers assigned by Milestone assigned VAR Tier

Description

Milestone XProtect Expert base license 

Milestone XProtect Expert device license 

Milestone XProtect Corporate base license 

Milestone XProtect Base and Device Licenses

When purchasing XProtect Corporate, one year of support must be quoted

Milestone XProtect Express Plus base license

Milestone XProtect Express Plus device license

Milestone XProtect Professional Plus base license

Milestone XProtect Professional Plus device license

THIRD PARTY VIDEO PRODUCTS

Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate base license
Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate base license 
Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate base license
Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Corporate base license

Base: License Plans (SUSP) 

Milestone XProtect Access door license

Milestone XProtect Care Plus - BASE
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ML-YXPEXCL-** $13.00 

ML-Y2XPEXCL-** $18.00 

ML-Y3XPEXCL-** $24.00 

ML-Y3OIXPEXCL-** $42.00 

ML-MXPEXPLUSDL-** $1.30 
ML-YXPEXPLUSDL-** $15.00 

ML-Y2XPEXPLUSDL-** $24.00 

ML-Y3XPEXPLUSDL-** $32.00 

ML-Y5XPEXPLUSDL-** $47.00 

ML-Y3OIXPEXPLDL-** $44.00 

ML-MXPPCL-** $2.30 
ML-YXPPCL-** $27.00 

ML-Y2XPPCL-** $45.00 

ML-Y3XPPCL-** $59.00 

ML-Y3OIXPPCL-** $81.00 

ML-MXPPPLUSDL-** $2.80 
ML-YXPPPLUSDL-** $33.00 

ML-Y2XPPPLUSDL-** $54.00 
ML-Y3XPPPLUSDL-** $69.00 
ML-Y5XPPPLUSDL-** $107.00 
ML-Y3OIXPPPLUSDL- $98.00 
ML-MXPETDL-** $4.30 
ML-YXPETDL-** $51.00 
ML-Y2XPETDL-** $85.00 
ML-Y3XPETDL-** $110.00 
ML-Y5XPETDL-** $170.00 
ML-Y3OIXPETDL-** $153.00 
ML-MXPCODL-** $5.30 
ML-YXPCODL-** $63.00 
ML-Y2XPCODL-** $105.00 
ML-Y3XPCODL-** $137.00 
ML-Y5XPCODL-** $210.00 
ML-Y3OIXPCODL-** $187.00 
ML-Y2XPCOMIDL-** $21.00 
ML-Y3XPCOMIDL-** $27.00 
ML-Y3OIXPCOMIDL-** $38.00 

Description

Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Express Plus device license

Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Express Plus device license

Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Express Plus device license

Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Express Plus device license

Milestone three years Opt-in Care Plus for XProtect Express Plus device license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT PROFESSIONAL DL

Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Professional device license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT EXPERT DL
Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Expert device license
Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Expert device license
Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Expert device license
Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Expert device license
Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Expert device license

Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Corporate device license 
Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate device license
Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate device license
Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate device license
Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Corporate device license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT CORPORATE DL

Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Professional device license

Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Professional device license

Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Professional device license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT EXPRESS PLUS DL

Two years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera license
Three years Care Plus for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera license
Three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera 

Base: Device License Plans (SUSP) 
Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Professional Plus device license
Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Professional Plus device license
Milestone five years Care Plus for XProtect Professional Plus device license
Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Professional Plus device license

1 MONTH CARE PLUS FOR XPROTECT PROFESSIONAL+ DL
Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Professional Plus device license

Milestone Systems XProtect VMS Products (Cont'd)

Milestone one year Care Plus for XProtect Express device license

Milestone two years Care Plus for XProtect Express device license

Milestone three years Care Plus for XProtect Express device license

Milestone three years Opt-In Care Plus for XProtect Express device license

Base: Device License Plans (SUSP) 
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ML-MCPR-START-** $1,500.00 

ML-MCPR-MXPETBL-** $12.30 
ML-MCPR-YXPET-** $147.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPET-** $273.00 

ML-MCPR-Y3XPET-** $378.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPET-** $578.00 

ML-MCPR-MXPCOBT- $20.00 
ML-MCPR-YXPCO-** $234.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPCO-** $435.00 

ML-MCPR-Y3XPCO-** $602.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPCO-** $920.00 

ML-MCPR-YXPEX-** $5.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPEX-** $9.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPEX-** $19.00 

ML-MCPR-YXPPCL-** $11.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPPCL-** $20.00 

ML-MCPR- $1.00 
ML-MCPR-YXPPPDL-* $12.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPPPDL-* $22.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPPPDL-* $49.00 

ML-MCPR-MXPETDL-** $1.70 
ML-MCPR-YXPETD-** $20.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPETD-** $37.00 

ML-MCPR-Y3XPETD-** $51.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPETD-** $78.00 

ML-MCPR-MXPCODL** $2.10 
ML-MCPR-YXPCOD-** $25.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPCOD-** $45.00 

ML-MCPR-Y3XPCOD-** $63.00 

ML-MCPR-Y5XPCOD-** $96.00 

ML-MCPR-YXPCOM-** $5.00 

ML-MCPR-Y2XPCOM- $9.00 

ML-MCPR-Y3XPCOM- $13.00 

ML-MCPE-Y1STD-** $50,000.00 

Milestone Systems XProtect VMS Products (Cont'd)
Description

Premium: Base License Plans (SUSP) 

1 MONTH CARE PREMIUM FOR XPROTECT EXPERT BL
Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Expert base license

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Expert base license 

Milestone three years Care Premium for XProtect Expert base license

Milestone XProtect Care - PREMIUM

Milestone XProtect Care Premium Start-Up Fee  

One-time start up fee payment required for Milestone Care Premium packages

Milestone Care Premium start-up fee

Three years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera 

Milestone XProtect Care -  ELITE Plan (SUSP) 

One year care Elite Milestone support package

Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Corporate device license 

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate device license

Milestone three years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate device license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate device license

One year Care Premium for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera 

Two years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate Milestone Interconnect camera 

1 MONTH CARE PREMIUM FOR XPROTECT EXPERT DL
Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Expert device license 

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Expert device license

Milestone three years Care Premium for XProtect Expert device license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Expert device license

1 MONTH CARE PREMIUM FOR XPROTECT CORPORATE DL

1 MONTH CARE PREMIUM FOR XPROTECT PROFESSIONAL+ DL
Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Professional Plus device license 

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Professional Plus device license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Professional Plus device license

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Professional device license

Premium: Device License Plans (SUSP) 

Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Express device license 

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Express device license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Express device license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Expert base license

1 MONTH CARE PREMIUM FOR XPROTECT CORPORATE BL
Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Corporate base license

Milestone two years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate base license 

Milestone three years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate base license

Milestone five years Care Premium for XProtect Corporate base license

Premium: Device License Plans (SUSP) 

Milestone one year Care Premium for XProtect Professional device license 
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ML-HA-POE-8** email for Quote
ML-HA-POE-24** email for Quote

ML-HE150D-4TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE150D-8TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE150D-12TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE150D-16TB-** email for Quote

ML-HE350T-4TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350T-8TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350T-16TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350T-24TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350T-32TB-** email for Quote

ML-HE350R-8TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350R-16TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350R-24TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE350R-32TB-** email for Quote

ML-HE700R-16TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE700R-32TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE700R-48TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE700R-64TB-** email for Quote

ML-HE1000R-32TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1000R-64TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1000R-96TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1000R-128TB-** email for Quote

ML-HE1800R-48TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1800R-96TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1800R-144TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1800R-192TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1800R-288TB-** email for Quote
ML-HE1800R-384TB-** email for Quote

ML-HA-RR-3930-** email for Quote
ML-HA-RR-340** email for Quote
ML-HA-RR-540-** email for Quote
ML-HA-RR-740-** email for Quote

Description

Milestone Husky IVO 150 Series (Desktop)

Husky 150 Desktop, Win10, 4TB 
Husky 150 Desktop, Win10, 8TB 
Husky 150 Desktop, Win10, 12TB 
Husky 150 Desktop, Win10, 16TB 

Milestone Husky IVO PoE Network Switches

HUSKY POE SWITCH 8 PORTS, POE/POE PLUS MANAGED
HUSKY POE SWITCH 24 PORTS, POE/POE+ MANAGED

Milestone Husky IVO 700 Series (Rack)

Husky 700 Rack Mount, Win10, 16TB
Husky 700 Rack Mount, Win10, 32TB

Milestone Husky IVO 350 Series (Tower)

Husky 350 Tower, Win10, 4TB 
Husky 350 Tower, Win10, 8TB 
Husky 350 Tower, Win10, 16TB 
Husky 350 Tower, Win10, 24TB 
Husky 350 Tower, Win10, 32TB 

Milestone Husky IVO 350 Series (Rack)

Slider Rack Rail For Husky 700R

Milestone Husky IVO Series (Slider Rails)

Slider Rack Rail For Husky 350R & Husky 700R

Slider Rack Rail For Husky 1000R
Pec Staticr Rack Rail For Husky 1800R

Milestone Systems Husky IVO Appliances

Milestone Husky IVO 1800 Series (Rack)

Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 48TB
Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 96TB
Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 144TB
Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 192TB
Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 288TB
Husky 1800 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 384TB

Husky 700 Rack Mount, Win10, 48TB
Husky 700 Rack Mount, Win10, 64TB

Milestone Husky IVO 1000 Series (Rack)

Husky 1000 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 32TB
Husky 1000 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 64TB
Husky 1000 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 96TB
Husky 1000 Rack Mount 2U, Ws19, 128TB

Husky 350 Rack Mount, Win10, 8TB
Husky 350 Rack Mount, Win10, 16TB
Husky 350 Rack Mount, Win10, 24TB
Husky 350 Rack Mount, Win10, 32TB
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S2-VMS-B-AV AVIGILON CONTROL SYSTEM SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE  Initial VMS 

integration Option, Avigilon Control System Software integration license for (4) cameras. 
Requires S2 NetBox software version 4.5 or later.

$300 

S2-VMS-C-AV AVIGILON CONTROL SYSTEM VMS INTEGRATION LICENSE  VMS Integration license per 
camera beyond the initial (4) camera software integration license.  S2 NetBox software version 
4.5 or later.

$90.00 

S2-VMS-B-EX EXACQVISION VMS SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE  Initial VMS Integration Option, 
ExacqVision v.4.1 VMS integration license for (4) cameras. Requires S2 NetBox software 
version 4.1 or later.

$300 

S2-VMS-C-EX EXACQVISION VMS INTEGRATION LICENSE  VMS integration license per camera beyond 
the initial (4) camera software integration license. Requires S2 NetBox software version 4.1 or 
later.

$90.00 

S2-VMS-B-HW HANWHA WAVE NVR INTEGRATION LICENSE Initial VMS integration license option, 
Hanwha WAVE v5.X including 4 cameras. Requires NetBox software version 5.6.2 or later.

$300.00 

S2-VMS-C-HW HANWHA WAVE NVR CAMERA LICENSE - VMS integration license per camera beyond 
intial (4) included with S2-VMS-B-HW. Requires NetBox software version 5.6.2 or later.

$90.00 

S2-VMS-B-MS MILESTONE XPROTECT VMS SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE  Initial VMS 
integration Option, Milestone Systems XProtect Enterprise/Professional/Corporate integration 
license for (4) cameras.

$300.00 

S2-VMS-B-ON ONSSI NETDVMS SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE Initial VMS integration Option, 
ONSSI NetDVR VMS integration license for (4) cameras.

$300 

S2-VMS-C-ON ONSSI NETDVMS INTEGRATION LICENSE  VMS integration license per camera beyond the 
initial (4) camera software integration license.

$90.00 

S2-VMS-B-SL SALIENT VMS SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE  Initial VMS integration Option, Salient 
CompleteView ONE, Pro, or Enterprise v3.5.2 VMS integration license for (4) cameras. 
Requires S2 NetBox software version 4.1 or later.

$300 

S2-VMS-C-SL SALIENT VMS INTEGRATION LICENSE  VMS integration license per camera beyond the 
initial (4) camera software integration license. Requires S2 NetBox software version 4.1 or 

$90.00 

S2-VMS-B-VI VIDEO INSIGHT IP VIDEO SURVEILLANCE SOFTWARE INTEGRATION LICENSE  Initial 
Video Insight VMS integration Option license for (4) cameras.  Requires S2 NetBox software 
version 4.2 or later.

$300 

S2-VMS-C-VI VIDEO INSIGHT IP VIDEO SURVEILLANCE INTEGRATION LICENSE  VMS Integration 
license per camera beyond the initial (4) camera software integration.  Requires S2 NetBox 
software version 4.2 or later.

$90.00 

THIRD PARTY VIDEO PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Third-Party Video Integration Licenses

Third-Party Video Management System Integration Licenses
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SD-MNGT-2OS-RP-S MANAGEMENT 2324G SERVER, DUAL OS, REDUNDANT PWR, SER19 email for Quote
SD-MNGT2-2OS-SQL-S MANAGEMENT 4309Y SERVER, 4X1.2TB, DUAL OS, REDUNDANT PWR, 

SER19, SQL STD
email for Quote

SD-MNGT3-2OS-SQL-S MANAGEMENT 2x4309Y SERVER, 6X1.2TB, DUAL OS, REDUNDANT 
PWR, SER19, SQL STD

email for Quote

SD-R200-16T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 BAY 1RU 16TB, WIN 10 email for Quote
SD-R200-24T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 BAY 1RU 24TB, WIN 10 email for Quote
SD-R200-32T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 BAY 1RU 32TB, WIN 10 email for Quote
SD-R200-48T-M3.2-W3 R200 4 BAY 1RU 48TB, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-R200-16T-M3.2-SE R200 4 BAY 1RU 16TB, SERV ESS 19 email for Quote
SD-R200-32T-M3.2-S1 R200 4 BAY 1RU 32TB, SERV IOT 19 email for Quote
SD-R200-48T-M3.2-SE R200 4 BAY 1RU 48TB, SER ESS 19 email for Quote
SD-R200-48T-M3.2-S1 R200 4 BAY 1RU 48TB, SER IOT 19 email for Quote

SD-R275-32T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 BAY 1RU 32TB, WIN email for Quote
SD-R275-48T-M3.2-W3 R275 4 BAY 1RU 48TB, WIN email for Quote
SD-R275-64T-M3.2-W3-G10 R275 4 BAY 1RU 64TB, T1000 GPU, WIN 10 email for Quote

Additional Seneca Data Reliance 200 configurations and options are available for purchase. Contact sales

Seneca Managament Series

Seneca Data Servers

Seneca Data products are surveillance and video management optimized solutions designed and validated for use with industry 
leading VMS, access control and analytics applications. All hardware includes a 3 or 5-year warranty backed by Dell's Next 
Business Day On-Site (NBDOS) hardware warranty.

Important Information:

* Additional Seneca Data models and configurations are available for purchase beyond what is listed below.  
  Please contact your LenelS2 sales representative for assistance.

* All Seneca Data hardware requires the following for warranty:  • End user name and email address • Full site installation address 
including city, state and zip

Seneca Data Rack Mount Managament Servers

All SKUs Include:  Intel Xeon | Dual OS SSD | KB/Mouse | 5-YR NBD Onsite Warranty

Reliance 200

Reliance 275 1U Rackmount Network Video Recording Servers
All SKUs Include: Intel Xeon E-2336 l Dual OS SSD l 16GB RAM l DUAL NIC l RAID 5 l KB/Mouse l 5-YR NBD Onsite Warranty

Additional Seneca Data Reliance 275 configurations and options are available for purchase. Contact sales

Note: Add 16GB RAM, JBOD or RAID10 options, GPU upgrade or 4x1GbE NIC or 10GbE SFP+ NIC Upg. options are available, 
Contact sales

Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 5yr option available. Contact sales

Reliance 200 1U Rackmount Light Commercial Video Storage Servers
All SKUs Include: Intel Xeon E-2324G l Single OS SSD l 16GB RAM l DUAL NIC l RAID 5 l KB/Mouse l 5-YR NBD Onsite 

Note: Add 16GB RAM, Dual OS drive, GPU upgrade, Dual PSU options are available. Contact sales
Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 5yr option available. Contact sales

Reliance 275
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SD-ASQS-48T-M1.0-SE ASSURANCE QUICK SHIP 12 BAY, 48TB, RAID 5, SER email for Quote
SD-AS12-64T-M1.0-W3 ASSURANCE 12 BAY 2RU 64TB, WIN email for Quote
SD-AS12-96T-M1.0-S1 ASSURANCE 12 BAY 2RU 96TB, SER IOT STND email for Quote

SD-SEN-MRR-MD SENECA 1U I9, 64GB, 480GB SSD, 8TB, RTX4000 email for Quote

SD-SEN-MRR-LG SENECA 2U DUAL 4215R, 128GB, 1TB SSD, 16TB, 2XRTX4000 email for Quote

SD-SEN-MRR-XL SENECA 2U DUAL 6248R, 256GB, 2TB SSD, 32TB, 4XRTX4000 email for Quote

SD-XVPR5 XVIEW PRO, I5, 16GB, 256GB, WIN 10 email for Quote
SD-XVPR5-G1 XVIEW PRO, I5, 16GB, 256GB, T400, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-XVPR5-G1.1 XVIEW PRO, I5, 16GB, 256GB, T600, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-XVPR5-G10 XVIEW PRO, I5, 16GB, 256GB, T1000, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-XVPR5-G2.1 XVIEW PRO, I5, 16GB, 256GB, T1000-8, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-XVPLT7K-M2.1-W3-2T-G10 XVIEW PRO PLUS PED, I7 10700K, 16GB, 2TB, T1000, WIN 10 email for Quote

SD-XVENT-M1.0-W3-2T-G2.1 XVIEW ENT 2U, XEON 2X4215R, 16GB, 2TB, T1000-8, WIN 10 email for Quote
SD-XVENT-M1.0-W3-2T-G4.4 XVIEW ENT 2U, XEON 2X4215R, 16GB, 2TB, 4XRTX4000, WIN 10 email for Quote

Seneca xView Professional +

Seneca xView Professional + Video Client Workstations

All SKUs Include:  Intel i7 | Single OS SSD | 16GB Mem | KB/Mouse | 5-yr NBD Onsite warranty

Additional Seneca Data xView Pro + models are available for purchase. Contact sales

Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 3yr option available. Contact sales

Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 3yr option available. Contact sales

Seneca xView Enterprise

Seneca xView Enterprise Video Client Workstations

All SKUs Include: Dual Xeon Silver processor | Dual OS SSD | 16GB Mem | KB/Mouse | 5-yr NBD Onsite warranty

Additional Seneca Data xView Enterprise models are available for purchase. Contact sales

Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 3yr option available. Contact sales

Seneca Analytic Servers for BriefCam & Milestone Rapid Review

Seneca base systems for BriefCam & Milestone Rapid Review All-in-One application: 
Processor, Memory, OS and Storage drives, GPU, Win10 Pro, KB/Mouse, 5-YR NBD Onsite Warranty

Seneca xView Professional

Additional Seneca Data xView Pro models are available for purchase. Contact sales

Seneca xView Professional Video Client Workstations

All SKUs Include:  Intel i5 | Single OS SSD | 16GB Mem | KB/Mouse | 3-yr NBD Onsite warranty

Note: Throughput is defined by how many hours of video can be processed per hour with 1080p, medium activity

Note: Keep Your Hard Drive - 5yr option available. Contact sales

Assurance

Assurance 300 2U Rackmount Network Video Recording Servers
All SKUs Include: Intel Xeon Silver 4309Y l Dual OS SSD l 16GB RAM l QUAD NIC l DUAL PSU l KB/Mouse l 5-YR NBD Onsite 

BriefCam & Milestone Rapid Review All-in-One

Additional Seneca Data Assurance 300 models and configurations are available for purchase. Contact sales

Note: Add Intel 4216 CPU, 16GB RAM, 4SAS Line Drives, JBOD, RAID6, RAID10 options, GPU upgrade or 10GbE SFP+ NIC 
Upg. options are available. Contact sales

Seneca Data Servers (Cont'd)
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NUE-3702-F02 Micro dome 2MP HDR 137°, 2.49, IP66 IK10 $231 

NUE-3702-F04 Micro dome 2MP HDR 106°, 3.2mm, IP66 IK10 $231 

NUE-3702-F06 Micro dome 2MP HDR 58°, 6mm, IP66 IK10 $231 

NUE-3703-F02 Micro dome 5MP HDR 131°, 2.49mm, IP66 IK10 $281 

NUE-3703-F04 Micro dome 5MP HDR 101°, 3.2mm, IP66 IK10 $281 

NUE-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°, 6mm, IP66 IK10 $281 

NUV-3702-F02 Micro dome 2MP HDR 137°, 2.49mm $214 

NUV-3702-F04 Micro dome 2MP HDR 106°, 3.2mm $214 

NUV-3702-F04H Micro dome 2MP HDR 106°, 3.2mm, HDMI MICRO out $242 

NUV-3702-F06 Micro dome 2MP HDR 58°, 6mm $214 

NUV-3703-F02 Micro dome 5MP HDR 131°, 2.49mm $264 

NUV-3703-F02H Micro dome 2MP HDR 131°, 2.49mm, HDMI MICRO out $291 

NUV-3703-F04 Micro dome 5MP HDR 101°, 3.2mm $264 

NUV-3703-F06 Micro dome 5MP HDR 56°, 6mm $264 

MIC-7504-Z12BR PTZ 8MP 12X IP68 ENHANCED BLACK $9,003 

MIC-7504-Z12GR PTZ 8MP 12X IP68 ENHANCED GRAY $9,003 
MIC-7504-Z12WR PTZ 8MP 12X IP68 ENHANCED WHITE $9,003 
MIC-7522-Z30B PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 BLACK $6,310 
MIC-7522-Z30BR PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 ENHANCED BLACK $7,739 
MIC-7522-Z30G PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 GRAY $6,310 
MIC-7522-Z30GR PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 ENHANCED GRAY $7,739 
MIC-7522-Z30W PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 WHITE $6,310 
MIC-7522-Z30WR PTZ 2MP HDR 30X IP68 ENHANCED WHITE $7,739 
MIC-7602-Z30G MIC INTEOX 7100I PTZ 2MP30X STARLIGHT GRAY $6,614 
MIC-9502-Z30BQS PTZ Thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30X 9HZ, BLACK $20,530 
MIC-9502-Z30BVF PTZ Thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30X 30HZ, BLACK $30,794 
MIC-9502-Z30BVS PTZ Thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30X 9HZ, BLACK $29,009 
MIC-9502-Z30GQS PTZ Thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30X 9HZ, GRAY $20,530 
MIC-9502-Z30GVF PTZ Thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30X 30HZ, GRAY $30,794 
MIC-9502-Z30WQS PTZ Thermal QVGA-19mm 2MP 30X 9HZ, WHITE $20,530 
MIC-9502-Z30WVF PTZ Thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30X 30HZ, WHITE $30,794 
MIC-9502-Z30WVS PTZ Thermal VGA-50mm 2MP 30X 9HZ, WHITE $29,009 
NDE-4512-A Fixed dome 2MP 3-10mm AVF starlight HD 60fps, WDR, IP66, IK10, IR, H.265, EVA $421 
NDE-4512-AL Fixed dome 2MP 3-10mm AVF starlight HD60fps,WDR,IP66,IK10,IR,H.265,EVA,LPR mode $466 
NDE-5503-A FLEXIDOME IP OUTDOOR 5000i FIXED DOME 5MP AVF H.265 IP66 $731 
NDE-5503-AL FLEXIDOME IP OUTDOOR 5000i FIXED DOME 5MP AVF H.265 IP66 IR $785 
NDE-5702-A FIXED DOME 2MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IP66 $518 
NDE-5702-AL FIXED DOME 2MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IR I/O IP66 $587 
NDE-5703-A FIXED DOME 5MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IP66 $661 
NDE-5703-AL FIXED DOME 5MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IR I/O IP66 $728 
NDE-8502-R FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 8000 FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 2MP HDR 3-9mm PTRZ IP66 $1,120 
NDE-8502-RT FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 8000 FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 2MP HDR 10-23mm PTRZ IP66 $1,181 
NDE-8502-RX FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 2MP HDR X, STARLIGHT X, 4.4-10MM PTRZ IP66, IK10+ $1,164 
NDE-8502-RXT FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 2MP HDR X, STARLIGHT X, 12-40MM PTRZ IP66, IK10+ $1,224 
NDE-8503-RX FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 4MP HDR X, STARLIGHT X, 4.4-10MM PTRZ IP66, IK10+ $1,206 
NDE-8503-RXT FLEXIDOME IP 8000I 4MP HDR X, STARLIGHT X, 12-40MM PTRZ IP66, IK10+ $1,267 
NDE-8504-RT Fixed dome 8MP/4K UHD, HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IK10+, IP66 $1,360 
NDE-8512-R Fixed dome 2MP HDR 3-9mm PTRZ IP66 $1,066 
NDE-8512-RT Fixed dome 2MP HDR 10-23mm PTRZ IP66 $1,125 
NDE-8512-RX Fixed dome 2MP HDR X 4.4-10mm PTRZ IP66 $1,108 
NDE-8513-R Fixed dome 6MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ IP66 $1,149 
NDE-8513-RT Fixed dome 6MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 $1,206 

THIRD PARTY VIDEO PRODUCTS (Cont'd)

Bosch IP Cameras
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NDE-8513-RX Fixed dome 4MP HDR X 4.4-10mm PTRZ IP66 $1,149 
NDE-8513-RXT Fixed dome 4MP HDR X 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 $1,206 
NDE-8514-R Fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm PTRZ IP66 $1,232 
NDE-8514-RT Fixed dome 8MP HDR 12-40mm PTRZ IP66 $1,295 
NDI-4512-A Fixed dome 2MP 3-10mm AVF starlight indoor HD 60 fps, WDR, with H.265 and EVA $382 
NDI-4512-AL Fixed dome 2MP 3-10mm AVF starlight indoor HD 60 fps, WDR, IR with H.265 and EVA $419 
NDI-5503-A FLEXIDOME IP INDOOR 5000i FIXED DOME 5MP AVF H.265 $678 
NDI-5503-AL FLEXIDOME IP INDOOR 5000i FIXED DOME 5MP AVF H.265 IR $728 
NDM-7702-A FLEXIDOME IP MULTI FIXED DOME 12MP 3.7-7.7MM IP66 $1,344 
NDM-7702-AL Fixed dome 12MP 4x 3MP, 30fps, 3.7-7.7mm AVF lens, 30m IR, IP66, IK10, integrated mic, $1,505 
NDM-7703-A FLEXIDOME IP MULTI FIXED DOME 20MP 3.7-7.7MM IP66 $1,706 
NDM-7703-AL Flexidome multi 7000i IR fixed dome 20MP 3.7-7.7mm IP66 IR $1,910 
NDP-7512-Z30 AUTODOME IP STARLIGHT 7000i HD PTZ 2MP HDR 30X CLEAR IP66 PENDANT $2,610 
NDP-7512-Z30CT AUTODOME IP STARLIGHT 7000i HD PTZ 2MP HDR 30X TINTED IP54 IN-CEILING $2,465 
NDP-7512-Z30K AUTODOME IP STARLIGHT 7000i HD PTZ 2MP HDR 30X CLEAR IK10 PENDANT $2,664 
NDP-7602-Z30 PTZ 2MP 30X starlight clear pendant $2,870 
NDP-7602-Z30K PTZ 2MP 30X starlight clear pendant IK10 $2,198 
NDS-5703-F360 Flexidome IP Panoramic 5100i 6MP 180 IVA $545 
NDS-5703-F360LE Flexidome IP Panoramic 5100i 6MP 180 IVA IR $748 
NDS-5704-F360 Flexidome IP Panoramic 5100i 12MP 180 IVA $720 
NDS-5704-F360LE Flexidome IP Panoramic 5100i 12MP 180 IVA IR $914 
NDS-7004-F360E FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 360 IVA IP66 $1,225 
NDV-5702-A FIXED DOME 2MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM $434 
NDV-5702-AL FIXED DOME 2MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IR I/O $490 
NDV-5703-A FIXED DOME 5MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM $661 
NDV-5703-AL FIXED DOME 5MP HDR 3.4-10.2MM IR I/O $635 
NDV-8502-R Indoor fixed dome 2MP HDR 3-9mm, PTRZ, PoE, IP54 (with accessory kit), IK10 $904 
NDV-8502-RX Indoor fixed dome 2MP HDR x, starlight x, 4.4-10mm PTRZ, PoE, IP54 (with acc. kit), IK10 $948 
NDV-8503-R Indoor fixed dome 6MP HDR 3.9-10mm, PTRZ, PoE, IP54 (with accessory kit), IK10 $991 
NDV-8503-RX Indoor fixed dome 4MP HDR x, starlight x, 4.4-10mm PTRZ, PoE, IP54 (with acc. kit), IK10 $991 
NDV-8504-R Indoor fixed dome 8MP HDR 3.9-10mm, PTRZ, PoE, IP54 (with accessory kit), IK10 $1,077 
NFN-60122-F0 FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 6000 IC 360 $842 
NFN-60122-F1 FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 6000 IC 180 $842 
NFN-70122-F0A FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 IC 360 IVA $1,014 
NFN-70122-F1A FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 IC 180 IVA $1,014 
NIN-63013-A3 FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 6000 FLEXIDOME IP 6000 VR 720P 3-9mm $703 
NIN-63013-A3S FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 6000 FLEXIDOME IP 6000 VR 720P 3-9mm SMB $732 
NIN-63023-A3 FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 6000 FLEXIDOME IP 6000 VR 1080P 3-9mm $791 
NIN-63023-A3S FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 6000 FLEXIDOME IP 6000 VR 1080P 3-9mm SMB $820 
NIN-70122-F0A FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 360 IVA $1,014 
NIN-70122-F0AS FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 360 IVA SMB $1,047 
NIN-70122-F0S FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 360 SMB $877 
NIN-70122-F1 FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 180 $842 
NIN-70122-F1A FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 180 IVA $1,014 
NIN-70122-F1AS FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 180 IVA SMB $1,047 
NIN-70122-F1S FLEXIDOME IP PANORAMIC 7000 12MP 180 SMB $877 
NIN-73013-A10A FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 720P 10-23mm IVA $893 
NIN-73013-A10AS FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 720P 10-23mm IVA SMB $922 
NIN-73013-A3A FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 720P 3-9mm IVA $893 
NIN-73013-A3AS FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 720P 3-9mm IVA SMB $922 
NIN-73023-A10AS FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 1080P 10-23mm IVA SMB $1,011 
NIN-73023-A3A FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 1080P 3-9mm IVA $980 
NIN-73023-A3AS FLEXIDOME IP STARLIGHT 7000 FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR 1080P 3-9mm IVA SMB $1,011 

Bosch IP Cameras (Cont'd)
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BCAM-RR-BAS-001 BriefCam Rapid Review base package, w/ Review $10,500 

BCAM-IS-BAS-001 BriefCam Insights base package, w/ Review/Research/Respond $22,500 

BCAM-PT-BAS-001 BriefCam Protect base package, w/ Review/Research/Respond $67,500 

S2-VMS-B-BC BriefCam Integration Module (Per VRx) for BriefCam purchased NOT from LenelS2 $2,174 
S2-VMS-B-BCY BriefCam Integration Module (Per VRx) for purchased with BriefCam from LenelS2 No Charge
BCAM-RR-CAM-001 BriefCam Rapid Review single camera add on $135 
BCAM-IS-CAM-001 BriefCam Insights single camera add on $188 
BCAM-PT-CAM-001 BriefCam Protect single camera add on $188 
BCAM-IS-RSP-001 BriefCam Insights Respond channel add-on (up to 100 channels) $750 

BCAM-PT-RSP-001 BriefCam Protect Respond channel add-on (up to 100 channels) $750 

BCAM-IS-RSP-100 BriefCam Insights Respond channel add-on (101-500 channels) $638 

BCAM-PT-RSP-100 BriefCam Protect Respond channel add-on (101-500 channels) $638 
BCAM-IS-RSP-500 BriefCam Insights Respond channel add-on (501+ channels) $563 
BCAM-PT-RSP-500 BriefCam Protect Respond channel add-on (501+ channels) $563 
BCAM-IS-RVU-001 BriefCam Insights Review/Respond user pack $1,875 
BCAM-PT-RVU-001 BriefCam Protect Review/Respond user pack $3,750 

BCAM-IS-CHU-005 BriefCam Insights Research user pack (1 editor, 4 user) $3,000 

BCAM-PT-CHU-005 BriefCam Protect Research user pack (1 editor, 4 user) $3,000 
BCAM-IS-PRC-001 BriefCam Insights processing expansion pack (1 server) $6,000 
BCAM-PT-PRC-001 BriefCam Protect processing expansion pack (1 server) $6,000 

BCAM-MNT-001 BriefCam standard customer care 1st year maintenance email for Quote
BCAM-MNT-002 BriefCam standard customer care 2nd year maintenance email for Quote

BCAM-MNT-003 BriefCam standard customer care 3rd year maintenance email for Quote

BCAM-MNT-004 BriefCam standard customer care 4th year maintenance email for Quote

BCAM-MNT-005 BriefCam standard customer care 5th year maintenance email for Quote
BCAM-ASP-008 BriefCam advance onsite service pack $8,750 
BCAM-TRN-003 BriefCam partner tier 2 training (per person) $1,200 
BCAM-TRN-004 BriefCam advanced partner training (per one day) $400 
BCAM-TRN-005 BriefCam project support training $1,500 

Customer Care

BriefCam Analytics

The BriefCam platform is a server-based video analytics platform that offers forensic and live analytics tools. There are three main 
solutions that offer the ability to detect and extract objects in video, identify objects based on trained Deep Neural Networks, and 
classify  objects to enable intelligent video analysis. The BriefCam platform also supports data aggregation and visualization. The 
BriefCam platform is compatible with XProtect and VRX platforms and can be viewed within the Magic Monitor client.

Base Products

Licenses and Add-ons
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HAKIMO-CORE-500 HAKIMO CORE 500 SYSTEM DEPLOYMENT; YEAR ONE FEE FOR 
SYSTEMS UP TO 500 ENTRANCES WITH READERS. REQUIRES HAKIMO-
CORE-ALARM500 PER ENTRANCE WITH READER

$20,750 

HAKIMO-CORE-1000 HAKIMO CORE 1000 SYSTEM DEPLOYMENT; YEAR ONE FEE FOR 
SYSTEMS BETWEEN 500 & 1000 ENTRANCES WITH READERS. 
REQUIRES HAKIMO-CORE-ALARM1000 PER ENTRANCE WITH READER. 
SSO INCLUDED FOR FIRST YEAR

$29,050 

HAKIMO-CORE-PLUS HAKIMO CORE PLUS SYSTEM DEPLOYMENT; YEAR ONE FEE FOR 
SYSTEMS W/ 1000+ ENTRANCES W/ READERS. REQUIRES HAKIMO-
CORE-ALARMPLUS PER ENTRANCE WITH READER. SSO AND 
INSIGHTS INCLUDED FOR FIRST YEAR

$41,500 

HAKIMO-CORE-ALARM500 NUISANCE ALARM REDUCTION; ALARM RED FOR SYSTEMS UP TO 500 
ENTRANCES W/ READERS. INCL MONITORING OF ALARM POINTS 
WITHOUT READERS AND CAMERA HEALTH MONITORING FOR ENTR 
W/ CAMERA; PER ENTR, PER YEAR. REQ’S HAKIMO-CORE-500 FOR 
INITIAL ORDER 

$104 

HAKIMO-CORE-ALARM1000 NUISANCE ALARM REDUCTION; ALARM RED FOR SYS BETW 500 & 
1000 ENTRANCES W/ READERS. INCL MONITORING OF ALARM POINTS 
W/O READERS AND CAMERA HEALTH MONITORING FOR ENTR W/ 
CAMERA; PER ENTR, PER YEAR. REQ’S HAKIMO-CORE-1000 FOR INIT 
ORDER 

$91 

HAKIMO-CORE-ALARMPLUS NUISANCE ALARM REDUCTION; ALARM RED FOR SYSTEMS W/ 1000+ 
ENTRANCES W/ READERS. INCL MONITORING OF ALARM POINTS W/O 
READERS AND CAMERA HEALTH MONITORING FOR ENTRANCES W/ 
CAMERA; PER ENTRANCE, PER YEAR. REQ’S HAKIMO-CORE-PLUS 
FOR INIT ORDER 

$75 

Hakimo GSOC AI Assistant

The Hakimo AI software automatically prioritizes alarms based on security risk, allowing security teams to quickly respond to 
actual incidents and dramatically reduce door-forced-open and door-held-open nuisance alarms. The Hakimo solution also 
assesses access control events to uncover tailgating violations, or unauthorized access by people and vehicles, that might 
otherwise go undetected.  Hakimo supports bi-directional communication with NetBox.

Base Products
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HAKIMO-BASE-TAILGATE HAKIMO TAILGATING DETECTION PER ENTRANCE ADD-ON, INCLUDES 
TAILGATING DETECTION AND OPTIONAL TAILGATE OFFENDER 
NOTIFICATION. PRICED PER DOOR, PER YEAR. REQUIRES HAKIMO-
CORE-500/1000/PLUS FOR INITIAL ORDER ONLY

$249 

HAKIMO-BASE-MOTION HAKIMO MOTION NUISANCE ALARM REDUCTION, NUISANCE ALARM 
REDUCTION FOR CAMERA MOTION ALERTS WITH OPTIONAL 
NETWORK SPEAKER TALKDOWN. ALSO INCLUDES CAMERA HEALTH 
MONITORING FOR FIELD OF VIEW CHANGES OR OBSTRUCTIONS. 
PRICED PER CAMERA, PER YEAR

$353 

HAKIMO-BASE-INSIGHTS HAKIMO INSIGHTS REPORTING DASHBOARDS, GRAPHICAL 
DASHBOARDS HIGHLIGHTING TOP PROBLEM AREAS, CREDENTIAL 
HOLDER ACTIVITY AND HARDWARE ISSUES. INCLUDES SYSTEM 
METRICS. PRICED PER YEAR, REQUIRES HAKIMO-CORE-
500/1000/PLUS FOR INITIAL ORDER ONLY

$4,150 

HAKIMO-OPT-GOVCLOUD HAKIMO AWS GOVCLOUD OPTION TO HAVE HAKIMO HOSTED WITHIN 
AWS GOVCLOUD. PRICED PER DEPLOYMENT, NEEDS QUOTE

email for Quote

HAKIMO-OPT-HYBRID HAKIMO ON-PREMISE HYBRID APPLIANCE, AI PROCESSING AND 
STORAGE PERFORMED ON PREMISE OR THEIR HOSTED DATA 
CENTER.  HAKIMO CAN SUPPLY APPLIANCE OR INSTALL IN 
CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED ENVIRONMENT. PRICED PER DEPLOYMENT, 
NEEDS QUOTE

email for Quote

HAKIMO-OPT-AIRGAP HAKIMO ON-PREMISE AIRGAP APPLIANCE, AI PROCESSING AND 
STORAGE ON CUSTOMER PREMISE OR HOSTED DATA CENTER. NO 
CLOUD CONNECTION. HAKIMO CAN SUPPLY APPLIANCE OR INSTALL 
IN CUSTOMER-SUPPLIED ENVIRONMENT.  PRICED PER DEPLOYMENT, 
NEEDS QUOTE

email for Quote

HAKIMO-OPT-INSIGHTS1 HAKIMO INSIGHTS REPORTING DASHBOARD ONE-TIME HAKIMO 
INSIGHTS REPORT DASHBOARD

$2,698 

HAKIMO-OPT-SYSADD HAKIMO ADD’L SYSTEM CONNECTION REQ’D WHEN BRINGING IN 
ALARM DATA OUTSIDE ACS/VMS. ONE-TIME FEE PER SYSTEM. TOTAL 
ALARM POINTS BILLED AT HAKIMO-CORE-ALARM500/1000/PLUS 
PRICE, PER YEAR. REQ’S HAKIMO-CORE-500/1000/PLUS FOR INITIAL 
ORDER ONLY

$4,150 

HAKIMO-OPT-MISC HAKIMO MISCELLANEOUS PARTS OR SERVICES email for Quote
HAKIMO-SSO-LIC HAKIMO SINGLE SIGN-ON LICENSE TO ENABLE SINGLE SIGN-ON 

INTEGRATION; PRICED PER YEAR
$540 

HAKIMO-SERVICENOW-LIC HAKIMO SERVICENOW LICENSE TO ENABLE SERVICENOW 
INTEGRATION; PRICED PER YEAR

$602 

HAKIMO-PRO-CS-REMOTE HAKIMO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES – REMOTE PROFESSIONAL 
SERVICES PROVIDED AT AN HOURLY RATE

$208 

HAKIMO-PRO-CS-ONSITE HAKIMO PROFESSIONAL SERVICES - ON SITE ON-SITE 
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES. NEEDS QUOTE

email for Quote

Add-ons and Options

Hakimo GSOC AI Assistant (Cont'd)
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S2-CS-DEV-EPC ENTRY POINT CONTROL  NetBox Entry Point Control. Provides the ability to control entry 
to a facility by disabling all access levels, except those configured as protected, until an 
approved entry reader has been used.

$5,200 

S2-CSA-LIC CARDHOLDER SELF ASSESSMENT  NetBox Cardholder Self Assessment. Provides the 
ability to control entry to a facility by disabling active credentials, until questionnaire has 
been answered correctly via the Mobile Security User app.

$2,080 

HEALTHY BUILDINGS SOLUTIONS

Enhanced Access Control
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IX-TEKLS2-FPU1-A INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal with 

Thermographic Sensor. An Intelligent Dual- Camera Solution for simultaneous face 
recognition and elevated body temperature (EBT) detection measured at the medial canthus 
(tear duct). Purchasing this as a bundle rather than individual items provides a factory 
calibrated pair which ensures optimal performance. Without purchasing the bundle, pairing 
will be required in the field along with manual calibration. Security: Face Recognition + 
Fingerprint + PIN + Elevated Body Temperature Detection | Sensor: FBI Certified Optical 
Sensor | PoE+ | Device Powers Door Strike | Communication: TCP/IP, 512 Bit 
Customizable Wiegand Input/Output, OSDP, RS-485, RS-232, USB Aux | 1:N User 
Capacity Face - 100K, 1:1 User Capacity Face - 500K | 1:N User Capacity Fingerprint - 
50K, 1:1 User Capacity Fingerprint - 500K | Log Capacity: 1 million | 21 MP Camera with 
Autofocus and LED Flash | HD Video Streaming | Intercom | 2.2 GHz Quad core Qualcomm 
Snapdragon Processor | 5.0" 1080p IPS Capacitive Touchscreen | Corning Gorilla Glass | 
Wi-Fi |  Bluetooth | Cellular Connectivity (optional) | Presence Detect | Vandal Proof | 
Weatherproof: IP67 | Operating Temperature: -25°C to +75°C | Battery Backup | Battery: 
Sold Separately | Color: Brushed Aluminum

$3,899 

IX-TEKLS2-FPU1-B INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal with 
Thermographic Sensor. Color: Black w/Copper. Same as above except color.

$3,899 

IX-TEKLS2-FPU5-A INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal with 
Thermographic Sensor and card reader. An Intelligent Dual-Camera Solution for 
simultaneous face recognition and elevated body temperature (EBT) detection measured at 
the medial canthus (tear duct). Purchasing this as abundle rather than individual items 
provides a factory calibrated pair which ensures optimal performance. Without purchasing 
the bundle, pairing will be required in the field along with manual calibration. Security: Face 
Recognition + Fingerprint + PIN + Elevated Body Temperature Detection + RFID Card 
Reader - EM Prox/HID Prox/iCLASS/MiFARE/DESFire | Sensor: FBI Certified Optical  
Sensor | PoE+ | Device Powers Door Strike | Communication: TCP/IP, 512 Bit 
Customizable Wiegand Input/Output, OSDP, RS-485, RS-232, USB Aux | 1:N User 
Capacity Face - 100K, 1:1 User Capacity Face - 500K | 1:N User Capacity Fingerprint - 
50K, 1:1 User Capacity Fingerprint - 500K | Log Capacity: 1 million | 21 MP Camera with 
Autofocus and LED Flash | HD Video Streaming | Intercom | 2.2 GHz Quad core Qualcomm 
Snapdragon Processor | 5.0" 1080p IPS Capacitive Touchscreen | Corning Gorilla Glass | 
Wi-Fi | Bluetooth | Cellular Connectivity(optional) | Presence Detect | Vandal Proof | 
Weatherproof: IP67 | Operating Temperature: -25°C to +75°C | Battery Backup | Battery: 
Sold Separately | Color: Brushed Aluminum

$4,261 

IX-TEKLS2-FPU5-B INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal with 
Thermographic Sensor and card reader. Color: Black w/Copper. Same as above except 
color.

$4,261 

IX-TLS2-FPU1-A INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal - Security: 
Face Recognition + Fingerprint + PIN | Sensor: FBI Certified Optical Sensor | PoE+ | Device 
Powers Door Strike | Communication: TCP/IP, 512 Bit Customizable Wiegand Input/Output, 
RS-485, RS-232, USB Aux | 1:N User Capacity Face - 100K, 1:1 User Capacity Face - 1 
million | 1:N User Capacity Fingerprint - 50K,1:1 User Capacity Fingerprint - 500K | Log 
Capacity: 500K | 21 MP Camera with Autofocus and LED Flash | Ultra HD 4K Video 
Recording | 2.2 GHz Quad core Qualcomm Snapdragon Processor | 5.0" 1080p IPS 
Capacitive Touchscreen | Corning Gorilla Glass | Wi-Fi | Bluetooth | Presence Detect | 
Vandal Proof | Weatherproof: IP67 | Operating Temperature: -25°C to +75°C | Color: 
Brushed Aluminum

$2,653 

IX-TLS2-FPU1-B INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal - Security: 
Face Recognition + Fingerprint + PIN | Sensor: FBI Certified Optical Sensor | PoE+ | Color: 
Carbon Black with Copper trim. Same as above except color.

$2,653 

Invixium Titan Readers with Thermographic Enhancement Kit

HEALTHY BUILDINGS SOLUTIONS (CONT'D)
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IX-TEKLS2-FPU5-A INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal - Security: 

Face Recognition + Fingerprint + PIN + RFID Card Reader - EM Prox/HID 
Prox/iCLASS/MiFARE/DESFire | Sensor: FBI Certified Optical Sensor | PoE+ | Device 
Powers Door Strike | Communication: TCP/IP, 512 Bit  Customizable Wiegand Input/Output, 
RS-485, RS-232, USB Aux | 1:N User Capacity Face - 100K, 1:1 User Capacity Face - 1 
million | 1:N User Capacity Fingerprint - 50K, 1:1 User Capacity Fingerprint - 500K | Log 
Capacity: 500K | 21 MP Camera with Autofocus and LED Flash  | Ultra HD 4K Video 
Recording | 2.2 GHz Quad core Qualcomm Snapdragon Processor | 5.0" 1080p IPS 
Capacitive Touchscreen | Corning Gorilla Glass | Wi-Fi | Bluetooth | Presence Detect | 
Vandal Proof | Weatherproof: IP67 | Operating Temperature: -25°C to +75°C | Color: 
Brushed Aluminum

$4,261 

IX-TEKLS2-FPU5-B INVIXIUM TITAN READERS  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal - Security: 
Face Recognition + Fingerprint + PIN + RFID Card Reader - EM Prox/HID 
Prox/iCLASS/MiFARE/DESFire| Color: Carbon Black with Copper trim. Same as above 
except color.

$4,261 

IX-TLS2-E-KIT-A INVIXIUM TITAN ENHANCEMENT KIT  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal 
Enhancement Kit for Titan reader – with integrated Thermographic sensor for scanning 
temporal body temperature. Color: Brushed Aluminum.

$1,358 

IX-TLS2-E-KIT-B INVIXIUM TITAN ENHANCEMENT KIT  Invixium/LenelS2 Advanced Biometric Terminal 
Enhancement Kit - with integrated Thermographic sensor for scanning temporal body 
temperature during face recognition. Color: Carbon Black.

$1,358 

IX-EXTW-EKIT-1 INVIXIUM TITAN WARRANTY  ONE Year Warranty (parts and labor). For details refer to 
the IXM WARRANTY policy on the Customer Portal. Purchase up to a maximum of 3 
additional years

$280 

IX-EXTW-TLS2-1 INVIXIUM TITAN WARRANTY  ONE Year Warranty (parts and labor). For details refer to 
the IXM WARRANTY policy on the Customer Portal. Purchase up to a maximum of 3 
additional years

$280 

IX-EXTW-TEKL-1 INVIXIUM TITAN WARRANTY  ONE Year Warranty (parts and labor) for LenelS2 Invixium 
TITAN WITH E-KIT. For details refer to the IXM WARRANTY policy on the Customer Portal. 
Purchase up to a maximum of 3 additional years

$560 

IX-ASC-IXMW-20 INVIXIUM TITAN SUPPORT  ONE Year phone & email support and updates for non-
licensed modules (up to 20 devices)

$419 

IX-ASC-IXMW-100 INVIXIUM TITAN SUPPORT  ONE Year phone & email support and updates for non-
licensed modules (21 to 100 devices)

$839 

IX-ASC-IXMW-249 INVIXIUM TITAN SUPPORT  ONE Year phone & email support and updates for non-
licensed modules (101 to 249 devices)

$1,259 

IX-HEALTH-100-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Using the power of accurate EBT 
data, IXM Health can help organizations track and monitor the health and safety of their 
employees and visitors by generating impactful reports and dashboards. Organizations can 
use it to comply with government and regulated bodies compliances, record-keeping and 
making data-based decisions. Price per employee. Minimum 100 employees. Includes 
phone & email support

$25.20 

IX-HEALTH-1K-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Price per employee. Min 1,000 
employees. Includes phone & email support

$10.80 

IX-HEALTH-5K-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Price per employee. Min 5,000 
employees. Includes phone & email support

$8.40 

IX-HEALTH-10K-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Price per employee. Min 10,000 
employees. Includes phone & email support

$7.20 

IX-HEALTH-20K-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Price per employee. Min 20,000 
employees. Includes phone & email support

$7.70 

IX-HEALTH-50K-1 INVIXIUM TITAN HEALTH MODULE  Health module. Price per employee. Min 50,000 
employees. Includes phone & email support

$5.60 

HEALTHY BUILDINGS SOLUTIONS (CONT'D)

Invixium Titan Readers with Thermographic Enhancement Kit (Cont'd)
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Part # Description Cost

S2-SUSP-TR1 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 1; 1-32 Readers; Cover-Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$330 

S2-SUSP-TR2 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 2; 33-64 Readers; Cover-Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$1,572 

S2-SUSP-TR3 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 3; 65-128 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$2,516 

S2-SUSP-TR4 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 4; 129 -256 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$3,564 

S2-SUSP-TR5 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 5; 257 -512 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$5,192 

S2-SUSP-TR6 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 6; 513 -768 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote Locksets, 
Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$8,904 

S2-SUSP-TR7 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Tier 7; 769 -1024 Readers;  Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$12,667 

S2-SUSP-NETVR NetBox SUSP PLAN - NetVR per Channel $30 

S2-SUSP-VRX NetBox VRx Per Camera SUSP Option (after initial 36 Months) $28 

S2-SUSP-HA NetBox High Availability SUSP OPTION $6,740 

All new VRx video management systems include software upgrade and telephone support for 36 months from the product 
shipment date. All other new LenelS2 video management, access control and converged systems include software upgrade and 
telephone support for 12 months from the product shipment date. After the initial SUSP term has expired you must renew your 
SUSPs. A valid unexpired SUSP is required to update system software, contact technical support, or add license options and 
cameras to an existing controller. The SUSP expiration date can be found on the About screen of your controller. SUSP pricing is 
based on the configuration, licensing options and camera count of your controller.  There are two ways to have SUSP quote for 
your system:

    1)  Use the Price List below in next section
      
                - OR - 

    2)   Log in to the LenelS2 Portal to obtain a quote.
 
          a)   Go to https://portal.lenels2.com/
          b)   Enter login credentials and click the Sign In button
          c)   Click Support and select NetBox Systems in the top menu bar.
          d)   Type the System Identifier (License ID) into the search box and click the Search Systems button.  You may also select    
the system from the System Id list. 
          e)   Click on the System Id link to select the system.
          f)    Click the dropdown box to select the number of years to renew your SUSP.
          g)   Click the Request Quote button.
 
If you do not have access to the LenelS2 Portal or the Support menu option, please contact your LenelS2 Portal Administrator.

SOFTWARE UPGRADE AND SUPPORT PLANS (SUSPs)

NetBox SUSP BASE List Price

NetBox SUSP Option (Need to have Base SUSP)
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S2-SUSP-EXP1 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 1; 1-32 Readers; Cover-Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$463 

S2-SUSP-EXP2 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 2; 33-64 Readers; Cover-Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$2,201 

S2-SUSP-EXP3 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 3; 65-128 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$3,522 

S2-SUSP-EXP4 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 4; 129 -256 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$4,990 

S2-SUSP-EXP5 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 5; 257 -512 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$7,268 

S2-SUSP-EXP6 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 6; 513 -768 Readers; Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$12,466 

S2-SUSP-EXP7 NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired Tier 7; 769 -1024 Readers;  Cover - Portals, Badging, Remote 
Locksets, Mercury SCP's, Partitions, DMP Panels, Audit Trail, 3rd Part VMS, 

$17,734 

S2-SUSP-EXP-NETVR NetBox SUSP PLAN - Expired NetVR per Channel $42 

S2-SUSP-EXP-HA NetBox Expired High Availability SUSP OPTION $6,740 

S2-SUSP-EXP-VRX NetBox Expired VRx Per Camera SUSP. $39 

Part # Description Cost

S2-SUSP24 SUPPORT EMERGENCY 24/7 SERVICES  For emergency situation resolution support only.  
System must have a valid support plan (SUSP). Per incident (pre-paid)

$563 

Part # Description Cost

S2-EU-SUSP-24X7 END USER DIRECT EMERGENCY SUPPORT PLAN (Per incident) $563 
S2-EU-SUSP-TR1 NetBox End User Direct Technical Support Plan for 1-32 Readers; - 2-person access to 1-year 

phone support (Coverage: M-F, 9am-7pm ET), 2 LenelS2 NetBox Online Training/re-
certification

$1,285 

S2-EU-SUSP-TR2 NetBox End User Direct Technical Support Plan for 33-64 Readers;- 2-person access to 1-
year phone support (Coverage: M-F, 9am-7pm ET), 2 LenelS2 NetBox Online Training/re-
certification

$1,928 

S2-EU-SUSP-TR3 NetBox End User Direct Technical Support Plan for 65 - 128 Readers; - 2-person access to 1-
year phone support (Coverage: M-F, 9am-7pm ET), 2 LenelS2 NetBox Online Training/re-
certification

$2,891 

S2-EU-SUSP-TR4 NetBox End User Direct Technical Support Plan for 129 -256 Readers - 2-person access to 1-
year phone support (Coverage: M-F, 9am-7pm ET), 2 LenelS2 NetBox Online Training/re-
certification

$4,337 

S2-EU-SUSP-TR5 NetBox End User Direct Technical Support Plan for 256+ Readers - 2-person access to 1-year 
phone support (Coverage: M-F, 9am-7pm ET), 2 LenelS2 NetBox Online Training/re-
certification

$11,654 

End User Direct Support

NetBox Ecosystem Certified ValueAdded Reseller 24/7 Support

How to create an accurate SUSP (New or Expired Systems) quote:                                                                                  
1. Determine the appropriate Base System. This is the SUSP Base Price.
2. Include any Optional items that are listed on the license file.
3  Add the Base Price and all additions/options to determine the total SUSP quotation price.                                           
4. Multi Year discount 20% will be applicable, except for new or expired NetVR SUSP's.

For Any New or Expired 1024+ Readers/ Portals OR NetBox Global System Software Support - Refer via Email

NetBox EXPIRED SUSP Options (Need to have Expired Base SUSP)

NetBox Expired SUSP BASE List Price

SOFTWARE UPGRADE AND SUPPORT PLANS (SUSPs) - Cont'd
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Part # Description Cost

TRAINING-ONLINE Annual subscription to access NetBox online training (per person).  Must be 
renewed each year for continued access to recertifcation curriculum.

$563 

S2-TRNG-ONLINE-EU Annual online training subscription for access to NetBox End User courses.  
Must be renwed each year for continued access to the curriculum library. 

$338 

S2-PRO-TRAINING-RM Remote Training Hour Block  Remote Training Hour Block Single-hour block 
for remote training session.  Limited to 12 attendees.  One-hour Planning 
Session required at no charge.

$268 

S2-PRO-TRAINING-OS Full-day on-site training  Session limited to 12 attendees. Travel expenses 
will be billed separately. One-hour Planning Session required at no charge.

$2,142 

LENELS2 NETBOX CERTIFICATION TRAINING
The LenelS2 NetBox Certification program teaches systems integrators and end users covered by Black Support to install, 
configure and support NetBox products. Those who successfully complete the initial program are awarded one year of NetBox 
Certification. LenelS2 offers training online, and certifications must be renewed annually.  For more information, contact 
learning.lenels2@carrier.com.

LenelS2 NetBox End User Training

LenelS2 NetBox End User training teaches system end users to configure and operate NetBox products.  50+ courses are 
availabe in the End User training curriculum library.   For custom training requests, please contact learning.lenels2@carrier.com
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Part # Description Cost

S2-PRO-SERV-AFTRHR Professional Services After-Hours Hourly Rate. $471 
S2-PRO-EC-P Professional Services: Project Rate email for 
S2-PRO-TS Professional Services  NetBox, NetVR AND VRx Configuration Assistance 

with  configuring and administering NetBox and NetVR/VRx systems.  
Includes configuration, performance, and tuning assistance.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-CRM Technical Case Review Weekly Manage, review, and provide status 
updates to open Support and Application Engineering issues. 

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-PRM NetBox Project Management Project Management with a dedicated Project 
Manager. 

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-TAM Technical Advisement Monthly Review, analyze, and advise upon the end 
user’s environment as it pertains to product roadmap, software updates, 
upgrade planning, system architecture review, operational review, business 
process review, case review. 

email for 
Quote

Part # Description Cost

S2-PRO-NB-VMS-INST NetBox, NetVR, VRx Installation  Pricing is per hour.  Assisting with the 
installation of a new NetBox system and its components.  One-hour Planning 
Session is required at standard Professional Services rate. For NetBox 
installations, a Person data import spreadsheet & SMS Data Gathering Sheet 
(DGS) must be provided for internal testing before deployment to production 
environment. For NetVR/VRx installations,  a list of camera names/IP 
addresses & completed VMS Data Gathering Sheet (DGS) must be provided.

$268 

S2-PRO-ASSESSMENT System Assessment  System Assessment A standard system assessment 
includes a system inspection of the NetBox, NetVR/VRx deployment. System 
Assessment can be performed either remotely or on site. 
Travel expenses will be billed separately.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-PARTITION Partition Migration Professional service for and the migration of your 
standalone system into a multi-partitioned system, or multi-partition system 
into a single partition. Database backups will need to be provided to perform 
migration testing. A project plan will be created for review based on testing 

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-MOBILE-CONF Mobile Configuration  Assistance with mobile feature enablement for mobile 
applications.

$536 

S2-PRO-DATAOPS DataOps Configuration  Assistance with configuration of Data Operations 
for NetBox system

$1,071 

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING & IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES
LenelS2 Professional Services include technical consulting for special projects performed by Technical Support, software 
consulting/development services, NetBox Global software consulting services and development efforts, and custom API 
consulting.  In order to receive PES services, an official quote request must be initiated through the following link: 
https://services.lenel.com with your project requirement

General Professional Services

Installation and Configuration
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Part # Description Cost

S2-PRO-RLI Third-Party Lock Integration  Aid with integrating third-party locks with the 
NetBox system. Includes remote and wireless locks.

$1,071 

S2-PRO-FORMAT Credential Format Configuration  Professional service to assist with 
building-supported credential formats. Must provide 5 cards and the 
parameters of the cards, i.e. facility code and hotstamp/encoder numbers, to 
ensure the format is coded correctly.

$536 

S2-PRO-MIG-VR-VRX NetVR to VRx Migration  Assistance with migrating a NetVR to a VRx video 
management system.

$1,071 

S2-PRO-CUSTOMRPT Custom Reports Configuration  Professional services to assist with creating 
custom reports. One-hour Planning Session required at no charge.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-MM-INST Magic Monitor Installation  Installation and configuration of Magic Monitor 
unified client.

$1,071 

S2-PRO-API Application Integration Configuration  Configuring and using NBAPI.  
Does not include scripts developed by customer or 3rd parties.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-BADGING Badging Upgrades  Installs and upgrades are for IDP solution only or 
customers upgrading from the EPI to IDP solution. EPI upgrades to newer 
versions of EPI are not supported. License conversion request (EPI to IDP) 
must be submitted to Customer Service prior to scheduling.

$536 

S2-PRO-VR-VRX-BKUP Backup Storage Configuration  Configuration of system backups on NAS or 
preferred device. Configuration of storage for NetVR and VRx.

$536 

S2-PRO-NB-VR-UPG NetBox, NetVR, VRx Upgrades NetBox, NetVR, VRx Upgrade Assistance 
with the upgrade of an existing NetBox, NetVR or VRx system and 
components. One-hour Planning Session is required at standard Professional 
Services rate. Most recent backup of NetBox must be provided for internal 
testing before deployment to production environment.

$6,180 

S2-PRO-VMS-CONFIG Third-Party VMS Configuration  Assistance with supported third-party VMS 
integrations.

$536 

S2-PRO-GLOBAL-DEV NetBox Global Software Installation Consulting email for 
S2-PRO-GLOBAL-ADD Add NetBox to NetBox Global  Add system to NetBox Global 3.0 and 

higher.  Pricing is per hour and depends on the number of systems that need 
to be added. One-hour Planning Session required at no charge.

$268 

S2-PRO-GLOBAL-MM Configuring Global View in Magic Monitor Includes Magic Monitor Global 
Integration Planning Session.  Remote Configuration of Magic Monitor Global 
Integration, and Project Management.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-PRV Preventative NetBox System Evaluation Service Regular maintenance 
checks of the End User’s NetBox/Global systems(s), scheduled Bi-
Weekly/Monthly 

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-CYBER-SA1 Cybersecurity Site Assessment:  Professional Services will be available to 
conduct a cybersecurity risk assessment of the environment and will create 
artifacts documenting how the system meets or does not meet security 
requirements.

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-HRD NetBox Hardening Application Engineering will apply System level 
hardening, as outlined in the NetBox Hardening Guide.  Includes Planning 
Session, Remote Hardening Configuration of NetBox and NetBox Nodes

email for 
Quote

S2-PRO-VRSS-INST NetVR Software Solution Installation  Installation and configuration of 
NetVR Software Solution.

$536 

Installation and Configuration (Cont'd)

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING & IMPLEMENTATION SERVICES (Cont'd)
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LIMITED PRODUCT WARRANTY
LenelS2 will at its option replace, without charge, any VRx Series or NetBox Enterprise G2 series product proved defective in 
material or workmanship for a period of three years after the date of shipment from LenelS2. LenelS2 will at its option replace, 
without charge, any NetBox or NetBox Extreme SMS or VMS Series product proved defective in material or workmanship for a 
period of two years after the date of shipment from LenelS2.

LenelS2 warrants all replacement parts and repairs for 90 days from the date of shipment from LenelS2.  LenelS2 may require 
that electronic remote access be granted to system components in order to diagnose or repair defects covered by this warranty.  
Travel and related expenses incurred by LenelS2 due to the lack of electronic system access are expressly not covered by this 
warranty.

Third party products are warranted through their respective manufacturers.

All warranties exclude defects attributable to (i) use of equipment, software or interfaces not furnished by LenelS2; (ii) modification 
of products without LenelS2’s prior written approval; (iii) accident, neglect, normal wear, misuse, abuse or reverse engineering or 
(iv) exposure to conditions outside the range of the environmental, power and operating specifications provided by LenelS2 or 
industry standards. 

LenelS2 ships warranty replacement parts to Integrators by the carrier of LenelS2’s choice (typically FedEx Ground).  Integrators 
pay for shipping the product back to LenelS2.  LenelS2 will ship by the method preferred by the integrator at the integrator’s 
expense.    

FOR MORE INFORMATION ON PRODUCT WARNINGS AND DISCLAIMERS RELATED TO LENEL PRODUCTS, PLEASE 
VISIT HTTPS://FIRESECURITYPRODUCTS.COM/EN/POLICY/PRODUCT-WARNING

LENELS2 DISCLAIMS ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO, THE 
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, NONINFRINGEMENT AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE
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LenelS2 Portal 
View order status and invoices, track shipments, retrieve license keys, view online training and access product information using 
the LenelS2 Portal. To access your online account visit: https://portal.lenels2.com and login using your LenelS2 login credentials.  
If you do not have a login account for the LenelS2 Portal, please contact our Customer Service team for assistance +1 (866) 788-
5095, option 1

ORDER PROCESSING

Purchase orders with missing or incomplete information will result in delayed processing. Orders shipping to locations within the 
Continental United States are shipped FedEx Ground at current standard shipping rates.  Additional charges apply for expedited 
and international shipping.

  •  Submit purchase orders to orderentry.lenels2@carrier.com.
  •  Purchase orders must contain: 
      -  Unique purchase order number
      -  Quantity, Part Number and Price for all items
      -  Complete billing and shipping address information
      -  Name of end user customer (needed to track system license)
      -  Shipping instructions
          -  Shipping account billing address required, if you are instructing LenelS2 to use your shipping account.
      -  Unexpired LenelS2 quote number (only if special pricing provided)
      -  Buyer contact name, email address and phone number
      -  Technical contact name, email address and phone number

Placing New Orders

Licensing and Software Upgrade and Support Plan Purchasing (SUSP)
If your order contains licensing or SUSP you must specify which controller the license / SUSP should be applied to.  There is no 
need to provide this information, if there is only one controller on the purchase order.

Existing controllers must have a valid, unexpired SUSP to add any license options. If the controller was purchased on a previous 
order, please provide the License Identifier for the existing controller. Include the License Identifier or a screen shot from the 
About page of the controller with your order to ensure the license is applied to the correct controller.  A valid unexpired SUSP is 
required to update system software, contact technical support, or add license options and cameras to an existing controller. The 
SUSP expiration date can be found on the About screen of your controller. SUSP pricing is based on the configuration, licensing 
options and camera count of your controller. Additional charges apply to renew controllers and camera licenses with expired 
SUSPs.  Contact Inside Sales to request an SUSP quote for your controller: supportquotes@carrier.com +1 (866) 788-5095, 
option 3. Include either the License Identifier or a screen shot from the About page of the controller with your request
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   •  Returned parts must include the RMA # on the outside of the package. 
   •  Shipping address will be provided by LenelS2 with the RMA #.
   •  RMA parts should be packaged in antistatic bags with adequate padding in order to ensure the material is shipped and 
received safely. 
   •  LenelS2 is not responsible for any damage incurred due to improper packaging

RETURN POLICIES AND PROCEDURES

Returning Products for Credit
Unused, undamaged products that are returned for credit must be returned in their original packaging and are subject to a 20% 
restocking fee to cover expenses required to retest and recertify the equipment for resale. 
   •  A return for credit will only be accepted within 30 days from the invoice date. 
   •  Contact orderentry.lenels2@carrier.com for a valid RMA number prior to returning the product.
   •  Return product according to RMA Shipping Instructions below

Advanced Replacement Policy
Integrators should contact LenelS2 Technical Support +1 (508) 663-2505 or support.lenels2@carrier.com) to troubleshoot issues 
and determine if replacement parts are required.
   •  A purchase order referencing the RMA number is required to order advanced replacement parts.  Send purchase orders to 
orderentry.lenels2@carrier.com.
   •  LenelS2 will cover costs for ground shipping within the Continental United State for replacement parts. 
   •  Integrators are responsible for costs associated with shipping the damaged part to LenelS2 for testing

LenelS2 will bill against a purchase order for an advanced replacement RMA in the following instances:
   •  Damaged parts are not returned to LenelS2 within 21 days of receipt of advanced replacement parts.
   •  LenelS2 determines that the returned equipment is not covered under the LenelS2 Warranty Policy (please see Warranty 
section of this document).
   •  Testing reveals that product damage is a result of negligence, accident, improper storage, or improper handling

RMA Shipping Instructions
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© 2024 Carrier.  All Rights Reserved.
All trademarks are the property of
their respective owners.
LenelS2 is a part of Carrier.
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